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First Name
Brice
Zachary
Brian
Jackson
Karl
Brian
Mark
Derek
Caty
Nate
Blake
laurel
Austin
Aaron
Ryan

Sam Rushforth

Doug
Angela
Rian
Christopher
John

Mike
Melanie
Christopher
Jamie

mike

Alex
Jeremy
Mark

Phil

Gina

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Roncace
Pope
Baker
Lino
Robillard
Laurent
Duncan
Call
Solace
Herrington
Thurman
mcmahan
Perry
Littleton
Stearns
Taggart
Varie
Poston
Hefty
Victor
Trojacek
Slaughter
Flake
Moore

Neussendorfer

wilson
Macdonald
Swenson
Palfreyman
Hayden
Cartwright

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
136 - Age 20-29
129 - Age 20-29

6 - Age 40-49
574 1 Age 20-29
134 1 Age 30-39
75 2 Age 30-39
40 3  Age 30-39
24 4  Age 30-39
150 - Age 20-29
58 2 Age 20-29
158 5 Age 30-39
97 - Age 30-39
246 3  Age 20-29
83 6 Age 30-39
153 7  Age 30-39
157 - Age 30-39
221 1  Age 40-49
130 1 Age 30-39
56 1 Age 20-29
166 4  Age 20-29
164 5 Age 20-29
146 2 Age 40-49
579 2 Age 30-39
103 6 Age 20-29
111 3  Age 30-39
175 3 Age 40-49
90 8 Age 30-39
204 9 Age 30-39
121 10 Age 30-39
211 11 Age 30-39
28 4  Age 30-39

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:20:46.987
1:21:55.286
1:24:31.955
1:27:41.196
1:30:08.921
1:30:27.321
1:30:46.294
1:30:53.528
1:33:02.622
1:33:22.154
1:34:20.530
1:35:10.495
1:35:51.805
1:36:49.858
1:37:41.471
1:38:25.363
1:38:49.897
1:39:14.830
1:39:46.940
1:39:57.421
1:40:39.111
1:41:25.423
1:41:23.629
1:42:08.862
1:42:01.376
1:42:36.904
1:43:13.400
1:43:47.040
1:45:28.622
1:45:21.934
1:45:57.507

Gun Time
1:20:49.973
1:21:57.261
1:24:33.556
1:27:43.123
1:30:08.921
1:30:34.216
1:30:50.334
1:30:58.809
1:33:05.891
1:33:29.542
1:34:25.390
1:35:16.410
1:36:27.329
1:36:58.358
1:37:44.191
1:38:26.743
1:38:54.715
1:39:18.476
1:39:57.166
1:40:04.634
1:40:48.710
1:41:27.900
1:41:57.670
1:42:08.862
1:42:20.479
1:42:40.163
1:43:31.131
1:44:07.566
1:45:40.287
1:45:46.359
1:46:00.804
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Place

OA First Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Hallie
Roberta
Dennis
Melinda
Chad
Jonathan
Nick
Tiedji
Shalom
Charles
Kevin
Jeff
Travis
Brian
Conner
Jeni
William
Tyler
Jason
Jie

Kent
Lori

Jay
Danielle
Jeff
Jodi
Stephanie
Bradley
Terra
Patricia
Heather

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Baxter
Zimmerman
Merrick
Eldfrick
Krosschell
Laatsch
Sweet
Baker
Love
Francisco
Dodson
Gibbons
Jacob
Dolan

Hall
Romney
Edwards
Hansen
Miraya
Hou

Ness
George
Christensen
Laatsch
Lawrence
Meine
Higgins
McGary
Oleson
Robbins
Cornwall

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
10
186
99
42
68
72
155

5
87
250
37
49
63
38
51
135
41
53
101
60
110
48
209
71
76
98
59
96
117
133
30

Place
Div Division
2 Age 20-29
1 Age 50-59
12 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
13  Age 30-39
7 Age 20-29
1 Age 40-49
3  Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69
5 Age 40-49
14 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
8 Age 20-29
9 Age 20-29
6 Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
10 Age 20-29
16  Age 30-39
11 Age 20-29
1 Age 50-59
2  Age 40-49
7  Age 40-49
7 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
12 Age 20-29
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

9
10
24
11
25
26
27
12
13
28
29
30
31
32
33
14
34
35
36
37
38
15
39
16
40
17
18
41
19
20
21

MMM

1:45:55.799
1:46:05.058
1:46:22.498
1:46:46.187
1:46:52.722
1:47:17.606
1:47:27.169
1:48:29.413
1:49:42.647
1:49:38.360
1:49:46.550
1:50:20.206
1:50:22.374
1:51:03.150
1:50:29.171
1:51:07.734
1:51:20.417
1:51:35.455
1:52:15.798
1:52:15.765
1:53:36.412
1:53:55.847
1:53:32.471
1:54:41.288
1:54:37.053
1:55:13.766
1:55:30.318
1:56:46.012
1:58:20.688
1:58:49.968
1:59:11.311

Gun Time

1:46:06.360
1:46:11.760
1:46:45.034
1:46:56.756
1:47:07.758
1:47:30.271
1:47:32.474
1:48:37.470
1:49:50.697
1:49:56.802
1:50:23.280
1:50:29.199
1:51:07.281
1:51:14.420
1:51:14.614
1:51:16.061
1:51:20.417
1:52:27.057
1:52:33.154
1:52:57.632
1:53:50.972
1:54:07.449
1:54:41.438
1:54:53.696
1:54:54.793
1:55:24.412
1:55:38.656
1:57:08.748
1:58:45.292
1:59:18.140
1:59:48.687
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Place

OA First Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Wayne
Bill
Cydney
Luke
Janet
Emily
Keith
Janine
Greg
Myca
Anna
Michelle
tom

Kyle
Margaret
Katie
Lydia
Jacklyn
Cyndi
Nicole
Kelly
Kim
Ryan
Nicholas
Liane
Robert
Katie
Courtney
Stephenie
Amanda
michelle

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Yorita
Beattie
Shubin
Sugden
Nelson
Gallup
Boren
Franco
Herzog
Vickers
Moreno
Neal

little
Vancleve
Simon

Pew
Applegate
Carter
Richmond
Krishnek
Wilson
Wishcamper
Carter
Christensen
Tom

Lewis
Bonnette
Palfreyman
Baumann
Pickar
borgquist

High Speed Pursuit

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
183
11
144
219
109
46
218
45
235
165
105
108
81
226
145
125

2
27
132
67
174
180
26
29
162
80
232
120
245
128
17

Place
Div
13
2
4
14
5
4
15
6
17
5
6
7

-
o @

O

-
- O

12
13
17
18
12

13
14
14
15
16

Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

42
43
22
44
23
24
45
25
46
26
27
28
47
48
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
49
50
37
51
38
39
40
41
42

b W e e e =i =~ e e e e e e e i & M 5 M =l & =i & M 3 Bl & =4

1:59:28.742
1:59:27.111
2:00:23.172
1:59:56.554
2:00:39.840
2:00:47.732
2:00:37.396
2:01:28.293
2:02:23.061
2:03:08.561
2:03:28.323
2:03:30.265
2:03:35.926
2:04:09.745
2:03:54.595
2:04:07.594
2:04:31.532
2:04:32.129
2:04:53.583
2:05:14.380
2:04:54.704
2:04:56.089
2:05:29.246
2:06:00.908
2:05:34.973
2:06:18.845
2:06:03.947
2:06:38.359
2:07:26.209
2:07:33.332
2:07:28.223

Gun Time

2:00:00.573
2:00:19.619
2:00:28.820
2:00:53.223
2:01:09.544
2:01:16.384
2:01:34.781
2:02:00.374
2:02:44.792
2:03:18.152
2:03:37.427
2:03:56.445
2:04:14.901
2:04:16.500
2:04:18.098
2:04:36.438
2:04:55.891
2:04:56.716
2:05:07.760
2:05:22.785
2:05:37.497
2:05:37.833
2:05:54.284
2:06:08.075
2:06:09.378
2:06:18.845
2:06:27.573
2:06:50.287
2:07:26.209
2:07:33.332
2:07:40.455
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Place

OA First Name

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Amber
kevin
Grace
jennie
Emily
corinna
BRENDA
Lana
SARA
Helena
Lindsay
James
Monica
Amy
Natalya
Megan
Frank
David
Camille
brian
Rebekah
Katie
Rebecca
Amy
Mick
Kim
Natasha
Rebecca
Christina
Jason
Molly

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Bajema
Johnson
Worlund
littleton
Curtis
owsley
SMITH
Tidwell
DOWELL
Hennis
Clarke
Obert
Van Bussum
Luft
Winkle
Kietty
Morandi
Tiber
Levi
zimmerman
Martin
Gebhardt
Wrigley
Mayton
Nance
Legg
Wheatley
Peterson
Semons
Winkle
Bowen

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
4 17  Age 30-39
65 4  Age 50-59
181 15 Age 20-29
84 16  Age 20-29
33 18 Age 30-39
118 19 Age 30-39
147 18 Age 30-39
161 17  Age 20-29
39 20 Age 30-39
57 9 Age 40-49
233 21 Age 30-39
114 5 Age 50-59
200 22  Age 30-39
88 10 Age 40-49
177 18 Age 20-29
189 19 Age 20-29
104 9 Age 40-49
159 19 Age 30-39
79 20 Age 20-29
187 6 Age 50-59
93 21 Age 20-29
227 22 Age 20-29
182 23  Age 30-39
94 24  Age 30-39
106 3 Age 60-69
77 2 Age 50-59
171 25 Age 30-39
123 26 Age 30-39
142 1 Age 15-19
178 20 Age 30-39
19 23 Age 20-29
10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

43
52
44
45
46
47
53
48
49
50
51
54
52
53
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
59
60
58
61
62
63
64
59
65

2:06:58.343
2:07:11.553
2:08:47.034
2:08:54.069
2:08:57.102
2:08:21.531
2:09:36.326
2:10:14.009
2:09:58.568
2:10:01.710
2:10:28.546
2:11:01.477
2:11:22.765
2:12:09.483
2:12:45.276
2:12:54.871
2:12:13.359
2:13:35.354
2:13:46.280
2:13:06.231
2:14:14.337
2:14:42.343
2:15:29.399
2:15:02.354
2:16:10.475
2:15:55.666
2:16:08.625
2:17:27.267
2:16:45.325
2:18:08.565
2:18:23.863

Gun Time
2:07:56.506
2:07:59.173
2:08:57.774
2:09:03.233
2:09:07.401
2:09:10.236
2:10:05.937
2:10:14.009
2:10:23.274
2:10:37.920
2:11:36.406
2:12:02.033
2:12:19.347
2:12:35.807
2:13:21.187
2:13:27.979
2:13:35.744
2:13:57.827
2:14:01.844
2:14:12.445
2:14:23.720
2:14:42.343
2:15:33.033
2:15:52.551
2:16:34.038
2:16:47.025
2:16:57.650
2:17:31.391
2:17:41.053
2:18:43.980
2:18:49.809
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name
Joe
Michael D.
Catherine
Ron
wanda
Mary Ann
Dee
Macaile
Deidre
Paul
Nathan
Carolyn
Stefanie
Stephanie
Elicia
Chad
Sabrina
Dottie
Katie
Kedrick
Kyle
Lauren
Pamela
Daryl
Marco
Brenadette
Kristi
Jerry
Joyce
Marlon
Elsa

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Blackwell
DeWaal
Howe
Smith
smith
DeWaal
Mardian
Hutt
Samuelson
Shubin
Bastian
Folke
Harman
Geddes
Zahm
Page
Sparks
Bledsoe
McFerrin
Wills
Wills
Phillips
Phillips
Guadalupe
Montero
Schwab
Sallee
Russell
Gebhart
Brown
Obert

Bib
14
36
61

148

149
35
92
62

140

143

43
54
47
184
119
151
15
95
172
173
127
126
50
102
141
139
137
201
581
116

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters
21
7
27
22
24
3
1
25
28
10
19
4
12
29
30
23
2
31
32
24
25
5
6
26
20
7
33
4
8
21
13

Place
Div Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

60
61
66
62
67
68
69
70
71
63
64
72
73
74
75
65
76
77
78
66
67
79
80
81
68
82
83
69
84
70
85

Gun Time
2:19:31.590 2:20:13.978
2:19:42.711 2:20:34.025
2:19:40.918 2:20:34.674
2:20:35.437 2:21:01.941
2:20:35.383 2:21:02.266
2:20:20.206 2:21:13.075
2:21:09.496 2:21:21.435

2:21:29.770
2:21:07.169
2:22:05.376
2:21:58.980
2:21:39.523
2:22:12.590
2:21:51.914
2:23:45.149
2:23:37.895
2:25:00.121
2:26:12.794
2:26:13.577
2:25:36.800

2:21:46.775
2:21:59.906
2:22:10.710
2:22:19.906
2:22:20.405
2:22:30.893
2:22:43.998
2:24:03.883
2:24:08.179
2:25:13.619
2:26:23.818
2:26:24.122
2:26:43.239

2:25:36.203 2:26:43.353
2:28:02.898 2:28:16.340
2:28:01.073 2:28:16.350
2:28:22.257 2:29:25.118
2:28:22.972 2:29:26.488
2:29:03.327 2:29:56.634
2:29:51.986 2:29:56.849
2:30:42.890 2:31:14.409
2:31:59.738 2:31:59.738
2:31:30.537 2:32:10.319
2:31:24.281 2:32:24.468
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Place

OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

First Name
Emily
Victoria
Ammon
Molly
Annie
Mike
Susan
Anne
Karrie Jo
Lorrie
Mindy
Mary
Deanne
Scott
Kimberlee
Patty
Karen
Laura
Josiah
Stacey
TeriAnn
Susan
Cynthia
Ylonda
Shell
Robert
Jim
Stephanie
Amy
Edith
Ron

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Jacobsen
Peterson
Thompson
Landon
Sager
Ziebarth
Dittus
Banks
Winder
Naylor
Tiber

Born
Hamilton
Culpepper
Bratcher
Weires
Swenson
Nichols
Peters
Landon
Lukehart
Wade
Strommen
Hays

Wamble-Fisher

La Mothe
Brown
Little
Londowski
Bringman
Ambrose

High Speed Pursuit

Half Marathon
Full Results - All
Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
64 27 Age 20-29
124 34 Age 30-39
222 22 Age 20-29
205 28 Age 20-29
138 35 Age 30-39
185 11 Age 40-49
582 14 Age 40-49

8 29 Age 20-29
176 36 Age 30-39
107 9  Age 50-59
160 15 Age 40-49
18 16  Age 40-49
52 17  Age 40-49
32 12 Age 40-49
21 18 Age 40-49
170 37 Age 30-39
156 1  Age 60-69
113 38 Age 30-39
122 23  Age 20-29
73 19 Age 40-49
89 20 Age 40-49
167 10 Age 50-59
154 30 Age 20-29
55 39 Age 30-39
216 11 Age 50-59
70 26  Age 30-39
198 1 Age70-79
82 40 Age 30-39
86 41  Age 30-39
22 42  Age 30-39

1 5 Age 60-69

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

86
87
71
88
89
72
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
73
97
98
99
100
74
101
102
103
104
105
106
75
76
107
108
109
77

Gun Time
2:32:00.811 2:33:02.669
2:33:43.096 2:33:48.994
2:33:35.796 2:33:55.422
2:34:25.696 2:34:25.696
2:34:35.446 2:35:05.951
2:35:02.341 2:35:07.150
2:35:44.964 2:36:14.941
2:35:25.628 2:36:19.216
2:35:43.017 2:36:30.794
2:35:46.479 2:36:34.559
2:36:23.276 2:36:37.372

2:37:20.881
2:37:21.570
2:38:40.094

2:38:23.804
2:38:23.848
2:39:00.600

2:38:38.288 2:39:06.932
2:38:51.913 2:39:39.114
2:39:28.229 2:39:48.483
2:40:47.401 2:41:31.191
2:40:37.080 2:41:32.098
2:41:43.579 2:42:15.176
2:43:12.323 2:43:51.344
2:43:13.139 2:43:52.144
2:46:21.109 2:46:26.166
2:45:53.982 2:46:26.596
2:48:07.382 2:48:20.835
2:49:29.896 2:49:31.861
2:48:46.052 2:49:50.402
2:53:26.115 2:54:22.773

3:05:27.842
3:23:27.914
3:28:27.170

3:06:23.002
3:24:11.318
3:29:32.544
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Place
OA
187
188
189
190

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Norma
Maliah
Jennifer
Cali
Allison
Hailey
Tanya
Charles
Melissa
Ryan
Michele
Emily
Robert
Rusher
Jamie
Rachel
Rebecca
Susan
Amethyst
Penny
Andrea
Ivy
Jackie
Cathy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Bowman
Stevens
Stevens
Bell

Ball
Stephensen
Ranger
Francisco
Belz
Borgford
Carreras
Winn
Livingston
Leone
Lange
Corson
Daniell
Kuehl
Keaten
Tomlinson
Wahl
Walker
Obert
Caldwell

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
20
231
230
12
7
206
131
44
13
16
25
179
85
78
74
31
34
69
66
163
168
169
115
23

Place
Div
21

1
43
44

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

10/23/2010

Place

110
111
112
113
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender Gender Chip Time

Gun Time

3:28:27.478 3:29:33.144
3:34:28.056 3:34:28.056
3:34:30.123 3:34:30.123
3:33:31.439 3:34:31.208

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name
Brice Roncace
Zachary Pope
Brian Baker
Jackson Lino
Karl Robillard
Brian Laurent
Mark Duncan
Derek Call
Nate Herrington
Blake Thurman
Austin Perry
Aaron Littleton
Ryan Stearns
Doug Varie
Christopher Victor
John Trojacek
Mike Slaughter
Christopher Moore
mike wilson
Alex Macdonald
Jeremy Swenson
Mark Palfreyman
Phil Hayden
Dennis Merrick
Chad Krosschell
Jonathan Laatsch
Nick Sweet
Charles Francisco
Kevin Dodson
Jeff Gibbons
Travis Jacob

N
N

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
136 - Age 20-29
129 - Age 20-29

6 - Age 40-49
574 1 Age 20-29
134 1 Age 30-39
75 2 Age 30-39
40 3  Age 30-39
24 4  Age 30-39
58 2 Age 20-29
158 5 Age 30-39
246 3  Age 20-29
83 6 Age 30-39
153 7  Age 30-39
221 1 Age 40-49
166 4  Age 20-29
164 5 Age 20-29
146 2  Age 40-49
103 6  Age 20-29
175 3  Age 40-49
90 8 Age 30-39
204 9  Age 30-39
121 10 Age 30-39
211 11 Age 30-39
99 12 Age 30-39
68 4  Age 40-49
72 13  Age 30-39
155 7  Age 20-29
250 1  Age 60-69
37 5 Age 40-49
49 14  Age 30-39
63 6 Age 40-49

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:20:46.987
1:21:55.286
1:24:31.955
1:27:41.196
1:30:08.921
1:30:27.321
1:30:46.294
1:30:53.528
1:33:22.154
1:34:20.530
1:35:51.805
1:36:49.858
1:37:41.471
1:38:49.897
1:39:57.421
1:40:39.111
1:41:25.423
1:42:08.862
1:42:36.904
1:43:13.400
1:43:47.040
1:45:28.622
1:45:21.934
1:46:22.498
1:46:52.722
1:47:17.606
1:47:27.169
1:49:38.360
1:49:46.550
1:50:20.206
1:50:22.374

Gun Time

1:20:49.973
1:21:57.261
1:24:33.556
1:27:43.123
1:30:08.921
1:30:34.216
1:30:50.334
1:30:58.809
1:33:29.542
1:34:25.390
1:36:27.329
1:36:58.358
1:37:44.191
1:38:54.715
1:40:04.634
1:40:48.710
1:41:27.900
1:42:08.862
1:42:40.163
1:43:31.131
1:44:07.566
1:45:40.287
1:45:46.359
1:46:45.034
1:47:07.758
1:47:30.271
1:47:32.474
1:49:56.802
1:50:23.280
1:50:29.199
1:51:07.281
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Place

OA
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
54
56
59
63
64
66
69
71
75
76
85
86
88
95
100
105
110
111
113
118
123
125
126
128

First Name Last Name
Brian Dolan
Conner Hall
William Edwards
Tyler Hansen
Jason Miraya

Jie Hou

Kent Ness

Jay Christensen
Jeff Lawrence
Bradley McGary
Wayne Yorita

Bill Beattie
Luke Sugden
Keith Boren
Greg Herzog
tom little

Kyle Vancleve
Ryan Carter
Nicholas Christensen
Robert Lewis
kevin Johnson
BRENDA SMITH
James Obert
Frank Morandi
David Tiber

brian zimmerman
Mick Nance
Jason Winkle

Joe Blackwell
Michael D. DeWaal
Ron Smith

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
38
51
41
53
101
60
110
209
76
96
183
11
219
218
235
81
226
26
29
80
65
147
114
104
159
187
106
178
14
36
148

Place
Div

Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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1:51:03.150
1:50:29.171
1:51:20.417
1:51:35.455
1:52:15.798
1:52:15.765
1:53:36.412
1:53:32.471
1:54:37.053
1:56:46.012
1:59:28.742
1:59:27.111
1:59:56.554
2:00:37.396
2:02:23.061
2:03:35.926
2:04:09.745
2:05:29.246
2:06:00.908
2:06:18.845
2:07:11.553
2:09:36.326
2:11:01.477
2:12:13.359
2:13:35.354
2:13:06.231
2:16:10.475
2:18:08.565
2:19:31.590
2:19:42.711
2:20:35.437

Gun Time

1:51:14.420
1:51:14.614
1:51:20.417
1:52:27.057
1:52:33.154
1:52:57.632
1:53:50.972
1:54:41.438
1:54:54.793
1:57:08.748
2:00:00.573
2:00:19.619
2:00:53.223
2:01:34.781
2:02:44.792
2:04:14.901
2:04:16.500
2:05:54.284
2:06:08.075
2:06:18.845
2:07:59.173
2:10:05.937
2:12:02.033
2:13:35.744
2:13:57.827
2:14:12.445
2:16:34.038
2:18:43.980
2:20:13.978
2:20:34.025
2:21:01.941

Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
134
135
140
144
145
149
152
154
158
161
169
174
181
182
186

DNS

DNS

DNS

First Name Last Name

Paul
Nathan
Chad
Kedrick
Kyle
Marco
Jerry
Marlon
Ammon
Mike
Scott
Josiah
Robert
Jim
Ron
Charles
Ryan
Robert

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Shubin
Bastian
Page
Wills

Wills
Montero
Russell
Brown
Thompson
Ziebarth
Culpepper
Peters

La Mothe
Brown
Ambrose
Francisco
Borgford
Livingston

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
143
9
119
172
173
102
137
581
222
185
32
122
70
198
1
44
16
85

Place

Div
10
19
23
24
25
20
4
21
22
11
12
23
26
1
5

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 60-69

DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 60-69

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
DNS
DNS
DNS
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2:22:05.376
2:21:58.980
2:23:37.895
2:25:36.800
2:25:36.203
2:28:22.972
2:30:42.890
2:31:30.537
2:33:35.796
2:35:02.341
2:38:40.094
2:40:37.080
2:49:29.896
2:48:46.052
3:28:27.170

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:22:10.710
2:22:19.906
2:24:08.179
2:26:43.239
2:26:43.353
2:29:26.488
2:31:14.409
2:32:10.319
2:33:55.422
2:35:07.150
2:39:00.600
2:41:32.098
2:49:31.861
2:49:50.402
3:29:32.544
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name

9
12
16
18
19
23
25
31
32
33
35
39
40
47
53
55
57
58
60
61
62
65
67
68
70
72
73
74
77
78
79

Caty
laurel

Sam Rushforth

Angela
Rian
Melanie
Jamie
Gina
Hallie
Roberta
Melinda
Tiedji
Shalom
Jeni

Lori
Danielle
Jodi
Stephanie
Terra
Patricia
Heather
Cydney
Janet
Emily
Janine
Myca
Anna
Michelle
Margaret
Katie
Lydia

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Solace
mcmahan
Taggart
Poston
Hefty

Flake

Neussendorfer

Cartwright
Baxter
Zimmerman
Eldfrick
Baker
Love
Romney
George
Laatsch
Meine
Higgins
Oleson
Robbins
Cornwall
Shubin
Nelson
Gallup
Franco
Vickers
Moreno
Neal
Simon
Pew
Applegate

Bib Masters

150
97
157
130
56
579
111
28
10
186
42
5
87
135
48
71
98
59
117
133
30
144
109
46
45
165
105
108
145
125

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place

Div Division

- Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:33:02.622
1:35:10.495
1:38:25.363
1:39:14.830
1:39:46.940
1:41:23.629
1:42:01.376
1:45:57.507
1:45:55.799
1:46:05.058
1:46:46.187
1:48:29.413
1:49:42.647
1:51:07.734
1:53:55.847
1:54:41.288
1:55:13.766
1:55:30.318
1:58:20.688
1:58:49.968
1:59:11.311
2:00:23.172
2:00:39.840
2:00:47.732
2:01:28.293
2:03:08.561
2:03:28.323
2:03:30.265
2:03:54.595
2:04:07.594
2:04:31.532

Gun Time

1:33:05.891
1:35:16.410
1:38:26.743
1:39:18.476
1:39:57.166
1:41:57.670
1:42:20.479
1:46:00.804
1:46:06.360
1:46:11.760
1:46:56.756
1:48:37.470
1:49:50.697
1:51:16.061
1:54:07.449
1:54:53.696
1:55:24.412
1:55:38.656
1:58:45.292
1:59:18.140
1:59:48.687
2:00:28.820
2:01:09.544
2:01:16.384
2:02:00.374
2:03:18.152
2:03:37.427
2:03:56.445
2:04:18.098
2:04:36.438
2:04:55.891

Page 1 of 5



Place

OA First Name

80
81
82
83
84
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
98
99
101
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
112
114
115
116
117
119
120

Jacklyn
Cyndi
Nicole
Kelly
Kim
Liane
Katie
Courtney
Stephenie
Amanda
michelle
Amber
Grace
jennie
Emily
corinna
Lana
SARA
Helena
Lindsay
Monica
Amy
Natalya
Megan
Camille
Rebekah
Katie
Rebecca
Amy

Kim
Natasha

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Carter
Richmond
Krishnek
Wilson
Wishcamper
Tom
Bonnette
Palfreyman
Baumann
Pickar
borgquist
Bajema
Worlund
littleton
Curtis
owsley
Tidwell
DOWELL
Hennis
Clarke

Van Bussum
Luft

Winkle
Kietty

Levi

Martin
Gebhardt
Wrigley
Mayton

Legg
Wheatley

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
27 11 Age 20-29
132 7  Age 40-49
67 8 Age 40-49
174 12 Age 30-39
180 13  Age 30-39
162 12 Age 20-29
232 13  Age 20-29
120 14  Age 30-39
245 14 Age 20-29
128 15 Age 30-39
17 16 Age 30-39
4 17  Age 30-39
181 15 Age 20-29
84 16 Age 20-29
33 18 Age 30-39
118 19 Age 30-39
161 17  Age 20-29
39 20 Age 30-39
57 9 Age 40-49
233 21 Age 30-39
200 22  Age 30-39
88 10 Age 40-49
177 18 Age 20-29
189 19 Age 20-29
79 20 Age 20-29
93 21 Age 20-29
227 22 Age 20-29
182 23 Age 30-39
94 24  Age 30-39
77 2 Age 50-59
171 25 Age 30-39
10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F
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2:04:32.129
2:04:53.583
2:05:14.380
2:04:54.704
2:04:56.089
2:05:34.973
2:06:03.947
2:06:38.359
2:07:26.209
2:07:33.332
2:07:28.223
2:06:58.343
2:08:47.034
2:08:54.069
2:08:57.102
2:08:21.531
2:10:14.009
2:09:58.568
2:10:01.710
2:10:28.546
2:11:22.765
2:12:09.483
2:12:45.276
2:12:54.871
2:13:46.280
2:14:14.337
2:14:42.343
2:15:29.399
2:15:02.354
2:15:55.666
2:16:08.625

Gun Time
2:04:56.716
2:05:07.760
2:05:22.785
2:05:37.497
2:05:37.833
2:06:09.378
2:06:27.573
2:06:50.287
2:07:26.209
2:07:33.332
2:07:40.455
2:07:56.506
2:08:57.774
2:09:03.233
2:09:07.401
2:09:10.236
2:10:14.009
2:10:23.274
2:10:37.920
2:11:36.406
2:12:19.347
2:12:35.807
2:13:21.187
2:13:27.979
2:14:01.844
2:14:23.720
2:14:42.343
2:15:33.033
2:15:52.551
2:16:47.025
2:16:57.650
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Place
OA
121
122
124
127
129
130
131
132
133
136
137
138
139
141
142
143
146
147
148
150
151
153
155
156
157
159
160
162
163
164
165

First Name
Rebecca
Christina
Molly
Catherine
wanda
Mary Ann
Dee
Macaile
Deidre
Carolyn
Stefanie
Stephanie
Elicia
Sabrina
Dottie
Katie
Lauren
Pamela
Daryl
Brenadette
Kristi
Joyce
Elsa
Emily
Victoria
Molly
Annie
Susan
Anne
Karrie Jo
Lorrie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Peterson
Semons
Bowen
Howe
smith
DeWaal
Mardian
Hutt
Samuelson
Folke
Harman
Geddes
Zahm
Sparks
Bledsoe
McFerrin
Phillips
Phillips
Guadalupe
Schwab
Sallee
Gebhart
Obert
Jacobsen
Peterson
Landon
Sager
Dittus
Banks
Winder
Naylor

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
123
142
19
61
149
35
92
62
140
43
54
47
184
151
15
95
127
126
50
141
139
201
116
64
124
205
138
582

176
107

Place

Div Division

26
1
23
27
24
3
11
25
28
4
12
29
30
2
31
32
5
6
26
7
33
8
13
27
34
28
35
14
29
36
9

Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

F
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2:17:27.267
2:16:45.325
2:18:23.863
2:19:40.918
2:20:35.383
2:20:20.206
2:21:09.496
2:21:29.770
2:21:07.169
2:21:39.523
2:22:12.590
2:21:51.914
2:23:45.149
2:25:00.121
2:26:12.794
2:26:13.577
2:28:02.898
2:28:01.073
2:28:22.257
2:29:03.327
2:29:51.986
2:31:59.738
2:31:24.281
2:32:00.811
2:33:43.096
2:34:25.696
2:34:35.446
2:35:44.964
2:35:25.628
2:35:43.017
2:35:46.479

Gun Time

2:17:31.391
2:17:41.053
2:18:49.809
2:20:34.674
2:21:02.266
2:21:13.075
2:21:21.435
2:21:46.775
2:21:59.906
2:22:20.405
2:22:30.893
2:22:43.998
2:24:03.883
2:25:13.619
2:26:23.818
2:26:24.122
2:28:16.340
2:28:16.350
2:29:25.118
2:29:56.634
2:29:56.849
2:31:59.738
2:32:24.468
2:33:02.669
2:33:48.994
2:34:25.696
2:35:05.951
2:36:14.941
2:36:19.216
2:36:30.794
2:36:34.559
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Place
OA
166
167
168
170
171
172
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
183
184
185
187
188
189
190

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Mindy
Mary
Deanne
Kimberlee
Patty
Karen
Laura
Stacey
TeriAnn
Susan
Cynthia
Ylonda
Shell
Stephanie
Amy
Edith
Norma
Maliah
Jennifer
Cali
Allison
Hailey
Tanya
Melissa
Michele
Emily
Rusher
Jamie
Rachel
Rebecca
Susan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Tiber

Born
Hamilton
Bratcher
Weires
Swenson
Nichols
Landon
Lukehart
Wade
Strommen
Hays
Wamble-Fisher
Little
Londowski
Bringman
Bowman
Stevens
Stevens
Bell

Ball
Stephensen
Ranger
Belz
Carreras
Winn
Leone
Lange
Corson
Daniell
Kuehl

High Speed Pursuit

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
160
18
52
21
170
156
113
73
89
167
154
55
216
82
86
22
20
231
230
12

206
131
13
25
179
78
74
31
34
69

Place

Div Division
15 Age 40-49
16  Age 40-49
17  Age 40-49
18 Age 40-49
37 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
38 Age 30-39
19 Age 40-49
20 Age 40-49
10 Age 50-59
30 Age 20-29
39 Age 30-39
11 Age 50-59
40 Age 30-39
41  Age 30-39
42  Age 30-39
21  Age 40-49

1 Age 14 & Under

43 Age 30-39
44  Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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2:36:23.276
2:37:20.881
2:37:21.570
2:38:38.288
2:38:51.913
2:39:28.229
2:40:47.401
2:41:43.579
2:43:12.323
2:43:13.139
2:46:21.109
2:45:53.982
2:48:07.382
2:53:26.115
3:05:27.842
3:23:27.914
3:28:27.478
3:34:28.056
3:34:30.123
3:33:31.439
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:36:37.372
2:38:23.804
2:38:23.848
2:39:06.932
2:39:39.114
2:39:48.483
2:41:31.191
2:42:15.176
2:43:51.344
2:43:52.144
2:46:26.166
2:46:26.596
2:48:20.835
2:54:22.773
3:06:23.002
3:24:11.318
3:29:33.144
3:34:28.056
3:34:30.123
3:34:31.208
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
DNS Amethyst
DNS Penny
DNS Andrea
DNS vy

DNS Jackie
DNS Cathy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Keaten
Tomlinson
Wahl
Walker
Obert
Caldwell

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
66
163
168
169
115
23

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

m ™M™ ™ m™m

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 F Maliah Stevens 231 188 111 3:34:28.056 3:34:28.056
Age 15-19 1 F Christina Semons 142 122 64 2:16:45.325 2:17:41.053
Age 15-19 F Sabrina Sparks 151 141 76 2:25:00.121 2:25:13.619
Age 20-29 - F Caty Solace 150 9 1 1:33:02.622 1:33:05.891
Age 20-29 1 F Rian Hefty 56 19 5 1:39:46.940 1:39:57.166
Age 20-29 2 F Hallie Baxter 10 32 9 1:45:55.799 1:46:06.360
Age 20-29 3 F Shalom Love 87 40 13 1:49:42.647 1:49:50.697
Age 20-29 4 F Emily Gallup 46 68 24 2:00:47.732 2:01:16.384
Age 20-29 5 F Myca Vickers 165 72 26 2:03:08.561 2:03:18.152
Age 20-29 6 F Anna Moreno 105 73 27 2:03:28.323 2:03:37.427
Age 20-29 7 F Michelle Neal 108 74 28 2:03:30.265 2:03:56.445
Age 20-29 8 F Margaret Simon 145 77 29 2:03:54.595 2:04:18.098
Age 20-29 9 F Katie Pew 125 78 30 2:04:07.594 2:04:36.438
Age 20-29 10 F Lydia Applegate 2 79 31 2:04:31.532 2:04:55.891
Age 20-29 11 F Jacklyn Carter 27 80 32 2:04:32.129 2:04:56.716
Age 20-29 12 F Liane Tom 162 87 37 2:05:34.973 2:06:09.378
Age 20-29 13 F Katie Bonnette 232 89 38 2:06:03.947 2:06:27.573
Age 20-29 14 F Stephenie Baumann 245 91 40 2:07:26.209 2:07:26.209
Age 20-29 15 F Grace Worlund 181 96 44 2:08:47.034 2:08:57.774
Age 20-29 16 F jennie littleton 84 97 45 2:08:54.069 2:09:03.233
Age 20-29 17 F Lana Tidwell 161 101 48 2:10:14.009 2:10:14.009
Age 20-29 18 F Natalya Winkle 177 108 54 2:12:45.276 2:13:21.187
Age 20-29 19 F Megan Kietty 189 109 55 2:12:54.871 2:13:27.979
Age 20-29 20 F Camille Levi 79 112 56 2:13:46.280 2:14:01.844
Age 20-29 21 F Rebekah Martin 93 114 57 2:14:14.337 2:14:23.720
Age 20-29 22 F Katie Gebhardt 227 115 58 2:14:42.343 2:14:42.343
Age 20-29 23 F Molly Bowen 19 124 65 2:18:23.863 2:18:49.809
Age 20-29 24 F wanda smith 149 129 67 2:20:35.383 2:21:02.266
Age 20-29 25 F Macaile Hutt 62 132 70 2:21:29.770 2:21:46.775
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
26
27
28
29
30
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1o O rdc o Ao©Oo~NOO A WN =

Gender First Name

F
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Daryl
Emily
Molly
Anne
Cynthia
Hailey
Tanya
Emily
Penny
Ivy
Jackie

Brice
Zachary
Jackson
Nate

Austin
Christopher
John
Christopher
Nick

Brian
Conner
Tyler

Jie

Bradley
Wayne
Luke

Keith

Kyle

Ryan

High Speed Pursuit

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Guadalupe
Jacobsen
Landon
Banks
Strommen
Stephensen
Ranger
Winn
Tomlinson
Walker
Obert

Roncace
Pope
Lino
Herrington
Perry
Victor
Trojacek
Moore
Sweet
Dolan
Hall
Hansen
Hou
McGary
Yorita
Sugden
Boren
Vancleve
Carter

10/23/2010

Bib
50
64

205

8

154

206
131
179
163
169
115

136
129
574
58
246
166
164
103
155
38
51
53
60
96
183
219
218
226
26

2:28:22.257
2:32:00.811
2:34:25.696
2:35:25.628
2:46:21.109
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:20:46.987
1:21:55.286
1:27:41.196
1:33:22.154
1:35:51.805
1:39:57.421
1:40:39.111
1:42:08.862
1:47:27.169
1:51:03.150
1:50:29.171
1:51:35.455
1:52:15.765
1:56:46.012
1:59:28.742
1:59:56.554
2:00:37.396
2:04:09.745

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
148 81
156 86
159 88
163 91
178 104
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 1
2 2
4 4
10 9
13 11
20 15
21 16
24 18
38 27
45 32
46 33
49 35
51 37
59 41
63 42
66 44
69 45
76 48
85 49

2:05:29.246

Gun Time
2:29:25.118
2:33:02.669
2:34:25.696
2:36:19.216
2:46:26.166
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:20:49.973
1:21:57.261
1:27:43.123
1:33:29.542
1:36:27.329
1:40:04.634
1:40:48.710
1:42:08.862
1:47:32.474
1:51:14.420
1:51:14.614
1:52:27.057
1:52:57.632
1:57:08.748
2:00:00.573
2:00:53.223
2:01:34.781
2:04:16.500
2:05:54.284

Page 2 of 8



Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
18
19
20
21
22
23
DNS

N 33330 R0NI00R N0 ORGN S

Gender First Name

==L
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Nicholas
Nathan
Marco
Marlon
Ammon
Josiah
Ryan

laurel

Sam Rushforth

Angela
Melanie
Jamie
Gina
Melinda
Jeni
Danielle
Jodi
Stephanie
Terra
Patricia
Kelly
Kim
Courtney
Amanda
michelle
Amber
Emily
corinna
SARA
Lindsay

High Speed Pursuit

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Christensen
Bastian
Montero
Brown
Thompson
Peters
Borgford

mcmahan
Taggart
Poston
Flake

Neussendorfer

Cartwright
Eldfrick
Romney
Laatsch
Meine
Higgins
Oleson
Robbins
Wilson
Wishcamper
Palfreyman
Pickar
borgquist
Bajema
Curtis
owsley
DOWELL
Clarke

10/23/2010

Bib
29
9
102
581
222
122
16

97
157
130
579
111

28
42
135

71

98

59
117
133
174
180
120
128

17

33
118
39
233

2:06:00.908
2:21:58.980
2:28:22.972
2:31:30.537
2:33:35.796
2:40:37.080

00:00.000

1:35:10.495
1:38:25.363
1:39:14.830
1:41:23.629
1:42:01.376
1:45:57.507
1:46:46.187
1:51:07.734
1:54:41.288
1:55:13.766
1:55:30.318
1:58:20.688
1:58:49.968
2:04:54.704
2:04:56.089
2:06:38.359
2:07:33.332
2:07:28.223
2:06:58.343
2:08:57.102
2:08:21.531
2:09:58.568

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
86 50
135 64
149 68
154 70
158 71
174 74
DNS DNS
12 2
16 3
18 4
23 6
25 7
31 8
35 11
47 14
55 16
57 17
58 18
60 19
61 20
83 35
84 36
90 39
92 41
93 42
94 43
98 46
99 47
102 49
104 51

2:10:28.546

Gun Time
2:06:08.075
2:22:19.906
2:29:26.488
2:32:10.319
2:33:55.422
2:41:32.098
00:00.000

1:35:16.410
1:38:26.743
1:39:18.476
1:41:57.670
1:42:20.479
1:46:00.804
1:46:56.756
1:51:16.061
1:54:53.696
1:55:24.412
1:55:38.656
1:58:45.292
1:59:18.140
2:05:37.497
2:05:37.833
2:06:50.287
2:07:33.332
2:07:40.455
2:07:56.506
2:09:07.401
2:09:10.236
2:10:23.274
2:11:36.406
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F
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Gender First Name

Monica
Rebecca
Amy
Natasha
Rebecca
Catherine
Deidre
Stephanie
Elicia
Dottie
Katie
Kristi
Victoria
Annie
Karrie Jo
Patty
Laura
Ylonda
Stephanie
Amy
Edith
Jennifer
Cali
Allison
Melissa
Jamie
Rachel
Rebecca
Amethyst
Andrea

High Speed Pursuit

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Van Bussum
Wrigley
Mayton
Wheatley
Peterson
Howe
Samuelson
Geddes
Zahm
Bledsoe
McFerrin
Sallee
Peterson
Sager
Winder
Weires
Nichols
Hays

Little
Londowski
Bringman
Stevens
Bell

Ball

Belz
Lange
Corson
Daniell
Keaten
Wahl

10/23/2010

Bib
200
182
94
171
123
61
140
47
184
15
95
139
124
138
176
170
113
55
82
86
22
230
12
7
13
74
31
34
66
168

2:11:22.765
2:15:29.399
2:15:02.354
2:16:08.625
2:17:27.267
2:19:40.918
2:21:07.169
2:21:51.914
2:23:45.149
2:26:12.794
2:26:13.577
2:29:51.986
2:33:43.096
2:34:35.446
2:35:43.017
2:38:51.913
2:40:47.401
2:45:53.982
2:53:26.115
3:05:27.842
3:23:27.914
3:34:30.123
3:33:31.439

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
106 52
116 59
117 60
120 62
121 63
127 66
133 71
138 74
139 75
142 77
143 78
151 83
157 87
160 89
164 92
171 98
173 100
179 105
183 107
184 108
185 109
189 112
190 113
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:12:19.347
2:15:33.033
2:15:52.551
2:16:57.650
2:17:31.391
2:20:34.674
2:21:59.906
2:22:43.998
2:24:03.883
2:26:23.818
2:26:24.122
2:29:56.849
2:33:48.994
2:35:05.951
2:36:30.794
2:39:39.114
2:41:31.191
2:46:26.596
2:54:22.773
3:06:23.002
3:24:11.318
3:34:30.123
3:34:31.208
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name
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Karl
Brian
Mark
Derek
Blake
Aaron
Ryan
Alex
Jeremy
Mark
Phil
Dennis
Jonathan
Jeff
William
Jason
Greg
BRENDA
David
Jason
Joe
Ron
Chad
Kedrick
Kyle
Robert

Tiedji
Lori
Heather
Cydney

High Speed Pursuit

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Robillard
Laurent
Duncan
Call
Thurman
Littleton
Stearns
Macdonald
Swenson
Palfreyman
Hayden
Merrick
Laatsch
Gibbons
Edwards
Miraya
Herzog
SMITH
Tiber
Winkle
Blackwell
Smith
Page
Wills

Wills

La Mothe

Baker
George
Cornwall
Shubin

10/23/2010

Bib
134
75
40
24
158
83
153
90
204
121
211
99
72
49
41
101
235
147
159
178
14
148
119
172
173
70

48
30
144

1:30:08.921
1:30:27.321
1:30:46.294
1:30:53.528
1:34:20.530
1:36:49.858
1:37:41.471
1:43:13.400
1:43:47.040
1:45:28.622
1:45:21.934
1:46:22.498
1:47:17.606
1:50:20.206
1:51:20.417
1:52:15.798
2:02:23.061
2:09:36.326
2:13:35.354
2:18:08.565
2:19:31.590
2:20:35.437
2:23:37.895
2:25:36.800
2:25:36.203
2:49:29.896

1:48:29.413
1:53:55.847
1:59:11.311

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
11 10
14 12
15 13
27 20
28 21
29 22
30 23
34 24
37 26
43 30
48 34
50 36
71 46
100 53
111 56
123 59
125 60
128 62
140 65
144 66
145 67
181 75
39 12
53 15
62 21
65 22

2:00:23.172

Gun Time
1:30:08.921
1:30:34.216
1:30:50.334
1:30:58.809
1:34:25.390
1:36:58.358
1:37:44.191
1:43:31.131
1:44:07.566
1:45:40.287
1:45:46.359
1:46:45.034
1:47:30.271
1:50:29.199
1:51:20.417
1:52:33.154
2:02:44.792
2:10:05.937
2:13:57.827
2:18:43.980
2:20:13.978
2:21:01.941
2:24:08.179
2:26:43.239
2:26:43.353
2:49:31.861

1:48:37.470
1:54:07.449
1:59:48.687
2:00:28.820

Page 5 of 8



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name

F
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Janet
Janine
Cyndi
Nicole
Helena
Amy
Dee
Stefanie
Elsa
Susan
Mindy
Mary
Deanne
Kimberlee
Stacey
TeriAnn
Norma
Michele
Rusher
Susan

Brian
Doug
Mike
mike
Chad
Kevin
Travis
Jay
Jeff
Frank

High Speed Pursuit

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Nelson
Franco
Richmond
Krishnek
Hennis
Luft
Mardian
Harman
Obert
Dittus
Tiber
Born
Hamilton
Bratcher
Landon
Lukehart
Bowman
Carreras
Leone
Kuehl

Baker

Varie
Slaughter
wilson
Krosschell
Dodson
Jacob
Christensen
Lawrence
Morandi

10/23/2010

Bib
109
45
132
67
57
88
92
54
116
582
160
18
52
21
73
89
20
25
78
69

221
146
175
68
37
63
209
76
104

2:00:39.840
2:01:28.293
2:04:53.583
2:05:14.380
2:10:01.710
2:12:09.483
2:21:09.496
2:22:12.590
2:31:24.281
2:35:44.964
2:36:23.276
2:37:20.881
2:37:21.570
2:38:38.288
2:41:43.579
2:43:12.323
3:28:27.478

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:24:31.955
1:38:49.897
1:41:25.423
1:42:36.904
1:46:52.722
1:49:46.550
1:50:22.374
1:53:32.471
1:54:37.053

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
67 23
70 25
81 33
82 34
103 50
107 53
131 69
137 73
155 85
162 90
166 94
167 95
168 96
170 97
175 101
176 102
187 110
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
3 3
17 14
22 17
26 19
36 25
42 29
44 31
54 39
56 40
110 55

2:12:13.359

Gun Time
2:01:09.544
2:02:00.374
2:05:07.760
2:05:22.785
2:10:37.920
2:12:35.807
2:21:21.435
2:22:30.893
2:32:24.468
2:36:14.941
2:36:37.372
2:38:23.804
2:38:23.848
2:39:06.932
2:42:15.176
2:43:51.344
3:29:33.144
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:24:33.556
1:38:54.715
1:41:27.900
1:42:40.163
1:47:07.758
1:50:23.280
1:51:07.281
1:54:41.438
1:54:54.793
2:13:35.744
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High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 40-49 10 M Paul Shubin 143 134 63 2:22:05.376 2:22:10.710
Age 40-49 11 M Mike Ziebarth 185 161 72 2:35:02.341 2:35:07.150
Age 40-49 12 M Scott Culpepper 32 169 73 2:38:40.094 2:39:00.600
Age 50-59 1 F Roberta Zimmerman 186 33 10 1:46:05.058 1:46:11.760
Age 50-59 2 F Kim Legg 77 119 61 2:15:55.666 2:16:47.025
Age 50-59 3 F Mary Ann DeWaal 35 130 68 2:20:20.206 2:21:13.075
Age 50-59 4 F Carolyn Folke 43 136 72 2:21:39.523 2:22:20.405
Age 50-59 5 F Lauren Phillips 127 146 79 2:28:02.898 2:28:16.340
Age 50-59 6 F Pamela Phillips 126 147 80 2:28:01.073 2:28:16.350
Age 50-59 7 F Brenadette Schwab 141 150 82 2:29:03.327 2:29:56.634
Age 50-59 8 F Joyce Gebhart 201 153 84 2:31:59.738 2:31:59.738
Age 50-59 9 F Lorrie Naylor 107 165 93 2:35:46.479 2:36:34.559
Age 50-59 10 F Susan Wade 167 177 103 2:43:13.139 2:43:52.144
Age 50-59 11 F Shell Wamble-Fisher 216 180 106  2:48:07.382 2:48:20.835
Age 50-59 DNS F Cathy Caldwell 23 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Kent Ness 110 52 38 1:53:36.412 1:53:50.972
Age 50-59 2 M Bill Beattie 11 64 43 1:59:27.111 2:00:19.619
Age 50-59 3 M tom little 81 75 47 2:03:35.926 2:04:14.901
Age 50-59 4 M kevin Johnson 65 95 52 2:07:11.553 2:07:59.173
Age 50-59 5 M James Obert 114 105 54 2:11:01.477 2:12:02.033
Age 50-59 6 M brian zimmerman 187 113 57 2:13:06.231 2:14:12.445
Age 50-59 7 M Michael D. DeWaal 36 126 61 2:19:42.711 2:20:34.025
Age 60-69 1 F Karen Swenson 156 172 99 2:39:28.229 2:39:48.483
Age 60-69 1 M Charles Francisco 250 41 28 1:49:38.360 1:49:56.802
Age 60-69 2 M Robert Lewis 80 88 51 2:06:18.845 2:06:18.845
Age 60-69 3 M Mick Nance 106 118 58 2:16:10.475 2:16:34.038
Age 60-69 4 M Jerry Russell 137 152 69 2:30:42.890 2:31:14.409
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Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
5
DNS
DNS

1

Gender First Name

M Ron

M Charles
M Robert
M Jim

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
Group Results

3:28:27.170
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:48:46.052

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Ambrose 1 186 77
Francisco 44 DNS DNS
Livingston 85 DNS DNS
Brown 198 182 76
10/23/2010

Gun Time
3:29:32.544
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:49:50.402
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Place
OA
186
79
94

39
DNS
163
135
91
32
64
190
DNS
125
142
89
69
DNS
93
167
124
187
170
185
182
154
DNS

DNS
80
85

First Name
Ron
Lydia
Amber
Brian
Tiedji
Allison
Anne
Nathan
Stephenie
Hallie
Bill

Cali
Melissa
Joe
Dottie
Katie
Keith
Ryan
michelle
Mary
Molly
Norma
Kimberlee
Edith
Jim
Marlon
Cathy
Derek
Michele
Jacklyn
Ryan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Ambrose
Applegate
Bajema
Baker
Baker
Ball
Banks
Bastian
Baumann
Baxter
Beattie
Bell

Belz
Blackwell
Bledsoe
Bonnette
Boren
Borgford
borgquist
Born
Bowen
Bowman
Bratcher
Bringman
Brown
Brown
Caldwell
Call
Carreras
Carter
Carter

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

O oO~NOTO BN -

245

11
12
13
14
15
232
218
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
198
581
23
24
25
27
26

Place

Div
5
10
17
1
DNS
29
19
14
2
2
44
DNS
21
31
13
15
DNS
16
16
23
21
18
42
1
21
DNS
4
DNS
11
17

Division

Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

77
31
43
3
12
DNS
91
64
40
9
43
113
DNS
60
77
38
45
DNS
42
95
65
110
97
109
76
70
DNS
8
DNS
32
49
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3:28:27.170
2:04:31.532
2:06:58.343
1:24:31.955
1:48:29.413

00:00.000
2:35:25.628
2:21:58.980
2:07:26.209
1:45:55.799
1:59:27.111
3:33:31.439

00:00.000
2:19:31.590
2:26:12.794
2:06:03.947
2:00:37.396

00:00.000
2:07:28.223
2:37:20.881
2:18:23.863
3:28:27.478
2:38:38.288
3:23:27.914
2:48:46.052
2:31:30.537

00:00.000
1:30:53.528

00:00.000
2:04:32.129
2:05:29.246

Gun Time
3:29:32.544
2:04:55.891
2:07:56.506
1:24:33.556
1:48:37.470
00:00.000
2:36:19.216
2:22:19.906
2:07:26.209
1:46:06.360
2:00:19.619
3:34:31.208
00:00.000
2:20:13.978
2:26:23.818
2:06:27.573
2:01:34.781
00:00.000
2:07:40.455
2:38:23.804
2:18:49.809
3:29:33.144
2:39:06.932
3:24:11.318
2:49:50.402
2:32:10.319
00:00.000
1:30:58.809
00:00.000
2:04:56.716
2:05:54.284
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Place

OA
31
54
86
104
62
DNS
169
98
DNS
130
126
162
42
45
102

48
35
23
136
DNS
41
70
68
115
153
138
53
43
148
46

First Name
Gina

Jay
Nicholas
Lindsay
Heather
Rachel
Scott
Emily
Rebecca
Mary Ann
Michael D.
Susan
Kevin
Brian
SARA
Mark
William
Melinda
Melanie
Carolyn
Charles
Charles
Janine
Emily
Katie
Joyce
Stephanie
Lori

Jeff
Daryl
Conner

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Cartwright
Christensen
Christensen
Clarke
Cornwall
Corson
Culpepper
Curtis
Daniell
DeWaal
DeWaal
Dittus
Dodson
Dolan
DOWELL
Duncan
Edwards
Eldfrick
Flake
Folke
Francisco
Francisco
Franco
Gallup
Gebhardt
Gebhart
Geddes
George
Gibbons
Guadalupe
Hall

High Speed Pursuit

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters
28
209
29
233
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
582
37
38
39
40
41
42
579
43
44
250
45
46
227
201
47
48
49
50
51

Place

Div
4
7
18
21
3
DNS
12
18
DNS
3
7
14
5
8
20

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

8
39
50
51
21

DNS
73
46

DNS
68
61
90
29
32
49

7
34
11

6
72

DNS
28
25
24
58
84
74
15
30
81
33
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1:45:57.507
1:53:32.471
2:06:00.908
2:10:28.546
1:59:11.311

00:00.000
2:38:40.094
2:08:57.102

00:00.000
2:20:20.206
2:19:42.711
2:35:44.964
1:49:46.550
1:51:03.150
2:09:58.568
1:30:46.294
1:51:20.417
1:46:46.187
1:41:23.629
2:21:39.523

00:00.000
1:49:38.360
2:01:28.293
2:00:47.732
2:14:42.343
2:31:59.738
2:21:51.914
1:53:55.847
1:50:20.206
2:28:22.257
1:50:29.171

Gun Time
1:46:00.804
1:54:41.438
2:06:08.075
2:11:36.406
1:59:48.687
00:00.000
2:39:00.600
2:09:07.401
00:00.000
2:21:13.075
2:20:34.025
2:36:14.941
1:50:23.280
1:51:14.420
2:10:23.274
1:30:50.334
1:51:20.417
1:46:56.756
1:41:57.670
2:22:20.405
00:00.000
1:49:56.802
2:02:00.374
2:01:16.384
2:14:42.343
2:31:59.738
2:22:43.998
1:54:07.449
1:50:29.199
2:29:25.118
1:51:14.614
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Place
OA
168
49
137
30
179
19
103
10
71
58
51
127
132
44
156
95

DNS
109
82
36

DNS
181
55
37
159
175

DNS

56
119
DNS

First Name
Deanne
Tyler
Stefanie
Phil
Ylonda
Rian
Helena
Nate
Greg
Stephanie
Jie
Catherine
Macaile
Travis
Emily
kevin
Amethyst
Megan
Nicole
Chad
Susan
Robert
Danielle
Jonathan
Molly
Stacey
Jamie
Brian
Jeff

Kim
Rusher

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Hamilton
Hansen
Harman
Hayden
Hays
Hefty
Hennis
Herrington
Herzog
Higgins
Hou

Howe
Hutt
Jacob
Jacobsen
Johnson
Keaten
Kietty
Krishnek
Krosschell
Kuehl

La Mothe
Laatsch
Laatsch
Landon
Landon
Lange
Laurent
Lawrence

Legg
Leone

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters
52
53
54
211
55
56
57
58
235
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
189
67
68
69
70
71
72
205
73
74
75
76
77
78

Place

Div
17
10
12
11
39

1
9
2
17
9
11

27

25
6
27
4
DNS
19
8
4
DNS
26
7
13

28

19
DNS
2
8
2
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

96
35
73
23
105
5
50
9
46
18
37
66
70
31
86
52
DNS
55
34
25
DNS
75
16
26
88
101
DNS

40
61
DNS

2:37:21.570
1:51:35.455
2:22:12.590
1:45:21.934
2:45:53.982
1:39:46.940
2:10:01.710
1:33:22.154
2:02:23.061
1:55:30.318
1:52:15.765
2:19:40.918
2:21:29.770
1:50:22.374
2:32:00.811
2:07:11.553

00:00.000
2:12:54.871
2:05:14.380
1:46:52.722

00:00.000
2:49:29.896
1:54:41.288
1:47:17.606
2:34:25.696
2:41:43.579

00:00.000
1:30:27.321
1:54:37.053
2:15:55.666

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:38:23.848
1:52:27.057
2:22:30.893
1:45:46.359
2:46:26.596
1:39:57.166
2:10:37.920
1:33:29.542
2:02:44.792
1:55:38.656
1:52:57.632
2:20:34.674
2:21:46.775
1:51:07.281
2:33:02.669
2:07:59.173
00:00.000
2:13:27.979
2:05:22.785
1:47:07.758
00:00.000
2:49:31.861
1:54:53.696
1:47:30.271
2:34:25.696
2:42:15.176
00:00.000
1:30:34.216
1:54:54.793
2:16:47.025
00:00.000
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Place
OA
112
88

183
75
14
97

DNS

184
40

107

176
27

131

114

117

143
59
12
57
34
50

149
24

110
73

118

165
74
67
52

First Name
Camille
Robert
Jackson
Stephanie
tom
Aaron
jennie
Robert
Amy
Shalom
Amy
TeriAnn
Alex

Dee
Rebekah
Amy
Katie
Bradley
laurel
Jodi
Dennis
Jason
Marco
Christopher
Frank
Anna
Mick
Lorrie
Michelle
Janet
Kent

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Levi
Lewis
Lino

Little

little
Littleton
littleton
Livingston
Londowski
Love

Luft
Lukehart
Macdonald
Mardian
Martin
Mayton
McFerrin
McGary
mcmahan
Meine
Merrick
Miraya
Montero
Moore
Morandi
Moreno
Nance
Naylor
Neal
Nelson
Ness

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

79 20 Age 20-29
80 2 Age 60-69
574 1 Age 20-29
82 40 Age 30-39
81 3  Age 50-59
83 6 Age 30-39
84 16 Age 20-29
85 DNS Age 60-69
86 41  Age 30-39
87 3  Age 20-29
88 10 Age 40-49
89 20 Age 40-49
90 8 Age 30-39
92 11 Age 40-49
93 21 Age 20-29
94 24 Age 30-39
95 32 Age 30-39
96 12 Age 20-29
97 - Age 30-39
98 8 Age 30-39
99 12 Age 30-39
101 16 Age 30-39
102 20 Age 20-29
103 6 Age 20-29
104 9 Age 40-49
105 6 Age 20-29
106 3 Age 60-69
107 9 Age 50-59
108 7  Age 20-29
109 5 Age 40-49
110 1  Age 50-59

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

56
51
4
107
47
12
45
DNS
108
13
53
102
20
69
57
60
78
41

17
24
36
68
18
55
27
58
93
28
23
38

2:13:46.280
2:06:18.845
1:27:41.196
2:53:26.115
2:03:35.926
1:36:49.858
2:08:54.069

00:00.000
3:05:27.842
1:49:42.647
2:12:09.483
2:43:12.323
1:43:13.400
2:21:09.496
2:14:14.337
2:15:02.354
2:26:13.577
1:56:46.012
1:35:10.495
1:55:13.766
1:46:22.498
1:52:15.798
2:28:22.972
1:42:08.862
2:12:13.359
2:03:28.323
2:16:10.475
2:35:46.479
2:03:30.265
2:00:39.840
1:53:36.412

Gun Time
2:14:01.844
2:06:18.845
1:27:43.123
2:54:22.773
2:04:14.901
1:36:58.358
2:09:03.233

00:00.000
3:06:23.002
1:49:50.697
2:12:35.807
2:43:51.344
1:43:31.131
2:21:21.435
2:14:23.720
2:15:52.551
2:26:24.122
1:57:08.748
1:35:16.410
1:55:24.412
1:46:45.034
1:52:33.154
2:29:26.488
1:42:08.862
2:13:35.744
2:03:37.427
2:16:34.038
2:36:34.559
2:03:56.445
2:01:09.544
1:53:50.972
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Place
OA
25
173
155
DNS
105
60
99
140
a0
29
13
174
121
157
78
146
147
92

18
DNS
81
61

47

152
160
151
133
150

First Name
Jamie
Laura
Elsa
Jackie
James
Terra
corinna
Chad
Courtney
Mark
Austin
Josiah
Rebecca
Victoria
Katie
Lauren
Pamela
Amanda
Zachary
Angela
Tanya
Cyndi
Patricia
Karl

Jeni
Brice
Jerry
Annie
Kristi
Deidre
Brenadette

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name

Neussendorfer

Nichols
Obert
Obert
Obert
Oleson
owsley
Page
Palfreyman
Palfreyman
Perry
Peters
Peterson
Peterson
Pew
Phillips
Phillips
Pickar
Pope
Poston
Ranger
Richmond
Robbins
Robillard
Romney
Roncace
Russell
Sager
Sallee
Samuelson
Schwab

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
111
113
116
115
114
117
118
119
120
121
246
122
123
124
125
127
126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Place

Div
3
38
13
DNS
5
10
19
23
14
10
3
23
26
34
9

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

7
100
85
DNS
54
19
47
65
39
22
11
74
63
87
30
79
80
41
2
4
DNS
33
20
5
14
1
69
89
83
71
82

1:42:01.376
2:40:47.401
2:31:24.281

00:00.000
2:11:01.477
1:58:20.688
2:08:21.531
2:23:37.895
2:06:38.359
1:45:28.622
1:35:51.805
2:40:37.080
2:17:27.267
2:33:43.096
2:04:07.594
2:28:02.898
2:28:01.073
2:07:33.332
1:21:55.286
1:39:14.830

00:00.000
2:04:53.583
1:58:49.968
1:30:08.921
1:51:07.734
1:20:46.987
2:30:42.890
2:34:35.446
2:29:51.986
2:21:07.169
2:29:03.327

Gun Time
1:42:20.479
2:41:31.191
2:32:24.468
00:00.000
2:12:02.033
1:58:45.292
2:09:10.236
2:24:08.179
2:06:50.287
1:45:40.287
1:36:27.329
2:41:32.098
2:17:31.391
2:33:48.994
2:04:36.438
2:28:16.340
2:28:16.350
2:07:33.332
1:21:57.261
1:39:18.476
00:00.000
2:05:07.760
1:59:18.140
1:30:08.921
1:51:16.061
1:20:49.973
2:31:14.409
2:35:05.951
2:29:56.849
2:21:59.906
2:29:56.634
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Place
OA
122
65
134
77
22
100
128
129

141
15
DNS
189
188
178
66
38
28
172
16
158
11
111
166
101
87
DNS
21
106
76
17

First Name
Christina
Cydney
Paul
Margaret
Mike
BRENDA
Ron
wanda
Caty
Sabrina
Ryan
Hailey
Jennifer
Maliah
Cynthia
Luke
Nick
Jeremy
Karen

Sam Rushforth

Ammon
Blake
David
Mindy
Lana
Liane
Penny
John
Monica
Kyle
Doug

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Semons
Shubin
Shubin
Simon
Slaughter
SMITH
Smith
smith
Solace
Sparks
Stearns
Stephensen
Stevens
Stevens
Strommen
Sugden
Sweet
Swenson
Swenson
Taggart
Thompson
Thurman
Tiber
Tiber
Tidwell
Tom
Tomlinson
Trojacek
Van Bussum
Vancleve
Varie

High Speed Pursuit
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
142
144
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
206
230
231
154
219
155
204
156
157
222
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
200
226
221

Place

Div
1
4

10
8
2

18

22

24
2
7

DNS

43
1

30

14
7
9
1

22
5

19

15

17

12

DNS

5

22

16
1

Division
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

64
22
63
29
17
53
62
67
1
76
13
DNS
112
111
104
44
27
21
99
3
71
10
56
94
48
37
DNS
16
52
48
14

2:16:45.325
2:00:23.172
2:22:05.376
2:03:54.595
1:41:25.423
2:09:36.326
2:20:35.437
2:20:35.383
1:33:02.622
2:25:00.121
1:37:41.471

00:00.000
3:34:30.123
3:34:28.056
2:46:21.109
1:59:56.554
1:47:27.169
1:43:47.040
2:39:28.229
1:38:25.363
2:33:35.796
1:34:20.530
2:13:35.354
2:36:23.276
2:10:14.009
2:05:34.973

00:00.000
1:40:39.111
2:11:22.765
2:04:09.745
1:38:49.897

Gun Time
2:17:41.053
2:00:28.820
2:22:10.710
2:04:18.098
1:41:27.900
2:10:05.937
2:21:01.941
2:21:02.266
1:33:05.891
2:25:13.619
1:37:44.191

00:00.000
3:34:30.123
3:34:28.056
2:46:26.166
2:00:53.223
1:47:32.474
1:44:07.566
2:39:48.483
1:38:26.743
2:33:55.422
1:34:25.390
2:13:57.827
2:36:37.372
2:10:14.009
2:06:09.378

00:00.000
1:40:48.710
2:12:19.347
2:04:16.500
1:38:54.715
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Place

OA
72
20
177

DNS

DNS
180
171
120
144
145
83
26
164
123
108

DNS
84
96
116
63
139
161
113
33

First Name
Myca
Christopher
Susan
Andrea
Ivy

Shell
Patty
Natasha
Kedrick
Kyle
Kelly
mike
Karrie Jo
Jason
Natalya
Emily
Kim
Grace
Rebecca
Wayne
Elicia
Mike
brian
Roberta

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Vickers
Victor
Wade

Wahl
Walker
Wamble-Fisher
Weires
Wheatley
Wills

Wills
Wilson
wilson
Winder
Winkle
Winkle
Winn
Wishcamper
Worlund
Wrigley
Yorita
Zahm
Ziebarth
zimmerman
Zimmerman

High Speed Pursuit

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
165
166
167
168
169
216
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
178
177
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
187
186

Place

Div Division
5 Age 20-29
4  Age 20-29
10 Age 50-59

DNS Age 30-39

DNS Age 20-29
11 Age 50-59
37 Age 30-39
25 Age 30-39
24 Age 30-39
25 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
3  Age40-49
36 Age 30-39
20 Age 30-39
18 Age 20-29

DNS Age 20-29

13  Age 30-39
15 Age 20-29
23 Age 30-39
13 Age 20-29
30 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

-

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

26
15
103
DNS
DNS
106
98
62
66
67
35
19
92
59
54
DNS
36
44
59
42
75
72
57
10

2:03:08.561
1:39:57.421
2:43:13.139

00:00.000

00:00.000
2:48:07.382
2:38:51.913
2:16:08.625
2:25:36.800
2:25:36.203
2:04:54.704
1:42:36.904
2:35:43.017
2:18:08.565
2:12:45.276

00:00.000
2:04:56.089
2:08:47.034
2:15:29.399
1:59:28.742
2:23:45.149
2:35:02.341
2:13:06.231
1:46:05.058

Gun Time
2:03:18.152
1:40:04.634
2:43:52.144
00:00.000
00:00.000
2:48:20.835
2:39:39.114
2:16:57.650
2:26:43.239
2:26:43.353
2:05:37.497
1:42:40.163
2:36:30.794
2:18:43.980
2:13:21.187
00:00.000
2:05:37.833
2:08:57.774
2:15:33.033
2:00:00.573
2:24:03.883
2:35:07.150
2:14:12.445
1:46:11.760
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

David
dan
Allen
Sean
Kristin

Cliff
David
tim
Mike
Denise
jackson
Angela
Gina
Jonah

Jon
Megan
Dave
Pamela
david
Katie
kristin
Jim
Susan
Calvin
mike

cindy
Jerry
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www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Amanda

JEFFREY
Heather

Cheriene

Henderson
freeman
Sapp
Page
Cassalia
Gillish
Bar
Cortez
hopkins
Seeley
Otter
stokes
Garrett
Marchwinski
Torseth
GuZzl
Stone
Heggen
Olivetti
Hoffman
Duncan
tuttle
Lamprecht
norman
Brusse
Bradley
Henshaw
mason
DiNoia
walker
Beauclair

Place
Bib Masters
208
334
380
372
315
583
304
319
345
212
371
389
193
354
396
338
391
342
368
344
330
397
350
366
313
310
343
355
327
400
580

High Speed Pursuit

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

1

DWNDNOAO_2A2WWONNENWANN_A2 A AN

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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40:28.854
42:41.527
46:22.278
47:11.171
47:25.672
47:23.061
48:23.861
48:10.214
48:10.933
48:41.394
50:42.450
49:46.514
50:31.195
51:22.671
51:43.303
51:49.423
52:09.817
51:33.175
52:29.907
52:53.550
52:53.605
53:14.458
53:09.118
53:17.253
52:36.138
53:27.379
53:51.280
53:12.957
53:53.830
53:54.777
54:06.265

Gun Time
40:28.854
42:46.042
46:41.399
47:24.014
47:31.871
48:24.198
48:28.449
48:33.412
48:33.416
48:50.759
50:46.480
50:47.823
50:58.918
51:28.628
51:50.036
51:55.688
52:12.528
52:20.167
52:44.524
52:59.165
52:59.248
53:22.435
53:22.466
53:32.593
53:37.514
53:38.529
53:51.280
53:59.755
54:02.727
54:03.206
54:16.179
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

jennifer
Cheryl
John
Bryan
Clark
Renee
Tom
David
Kent
Todd
wayne
Mike
Ashlee
Delfie
Jim
Randy
christopher
Robert
Cindy
Katie
natalie
Tammy
Katie
Lynne
Ranee
Beth
Pamela
Nick
Jane
Tara
Nicole

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

cox
Marcroft
Kile
Sundquist
Elkins
Walker
Reitan
Shrimp
Deugan
Cooper
mortensen
Upton
Southwick
Brower
Cleary
Gilbertson
aguilar
Roundy
Johnson
Bowers
aguilar
Parsons
Schmit
Kukuk
Wilke
Elkiry
Minshew
Harrigfeld
Olsen
Nordgren
Miller

Place
Bib Masters
321
584
236
392
191
401
377
223
326
318
361
398
386
312
572
239
302
379
346
309
301
374
381
349
405
192
242
241
369
404
359

High Speed Pursuit

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
4
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-
o

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

14
15
19
20
21
16
22
23
24
25
26
27
17
18
28
29
30
31
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
32
28
29
30

b W e =< M M e e e e e £ e 3 ===l & B =il § Bl s Bl o

53:31.931
53:29.424
54:00.416
54:01.893
54:25.402
54:12.838
54:12.893
55:21.197
55:16.726
55:40.606
55:19.258
56:05.634
55:30.926
56:37.959
56:00.875
56:28.164
56:48.811
56:52.858
57:21.101
57:39.518
57:42.596
57:33.663
58:22.781
58:28.813
58:05.473
58:28.334
58:51.767
59:13.603
58:59.359
59:23.158
59:22.716

Gun Time
54:21.011
54:30.207
54:44.701
54:44.724
55:02.526
55:06.646
55:07.300
55:40.877
55:48.554
55:57.280
55:57.773
56:21.640
56:30.612
56:39.863
56:47.914
57:12.032
57:30.017
57:35.438
57:46.939
58:17.747
58:22.836
58:23.018
58:28.983
58:36.107
58:55.004
59:05.449
59:13.461
59:13.603
59:37.306
59:50.027
59:50.163
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Janet
Kali
Rebecca
Debbie
Lara
Britney
Lucinda
haley
ken
Audra
Ami
Rosa
Anthony
Sydni
Joe
Jason
Andrea
Richard
Julie
Lyn-z
Jenny
Monica
Susan
Jena
Marne
SUEZANN
SCOTT
Jim
Heather
Julie
Victoria

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fogel
Brothers
Mortensen
Hainke
Skeen
Griffith
Wilson
Beers - Collard
bennett
Shaw
Peterson
Avilar
Newton
Elliott
Woodland
Shofner
Taddicken
Smith
Taddicken
Spiker
Carroll
Frasier
Olson
Frisch
Clark
YORITA
WEIGT
Madarieta
Lawrence
Pate
McDowell

Place
Bib Masters
333
311
362
339
384
337
406
307
308
382
376
3

112
331
237
383
394
385
393
152
202
197
370
213
317
407
403
91
351
375
356

High Speed Pursuit

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
9
10
11
4
12
11
13
12
8
14
15
13
4
16
11
12
17
7
7
1
18
19
20
21
22
8
8
13
23
24
1

Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
33
39
40
41
34
42
35
36
43
37
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
38
39
52
53
54

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F

59:00.057

59:15.455

59:48.120
1:00:26.649
1:01:25.406
1:01:10.200
1:01:40.165
1:01:29.430
1:01:43.942
1:02:02.339
1:01:14.511
1:01:20.768
1:01:21.399
1:01:57.075
1:01:37.986
1:01:31.133
1:02:30.912
1:01:51.995
1:02:58.451
1:02:52.288
1:03:18.579
1:02:55.917
1:03:16.201
1:03:20.080
1:02:48.212
1:02:56.140
1:03:10.574
1:03:41.984
1:03:57.433
1:03:56.798
1:04:58.340

Gun Time
1:00:02.014
1:00:17.448
1:00:24.924
1:00:57.477
1:01:25.406
1:01:30.605
1:01:43.194
1:01:44.987
1:01:51.168
1:02:05.684
1:02:15.046
1:02:18.593
1:02:19.115
1:02:19.143
1:02:24.858
1:02:27.407
1:02:47.661
1:02:53.117
1:03:15.522
1:03:18.568
1:03:18.579
1:03:27.054
1:03:32.126
1:03:34.999
1:03:47.577
1:03:51.496
1:04:10.886
1:04:17.740
1:04:58.781
1:04:58.930
1:05:15.513
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Glen
Kathy
Laura
Joe
Kendra
Herbert
Angela
Ann
Misty
GINNY
Adrienne
Lisa
Cathy
Alice
Susan
Bonnie
Jenna
Janet
Tori
Jessica
Jonathan
Nicole
Jennifer
Lou
sherstine
Angel
Amber
Kodie
Sarah
Kenneth
trish

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Zollman
Starman
Beattie
Olive
McElhatton
Cox
Nogosek
DeGroat
Nelson
GRAGG
Feagin
Loy
Robertson
Van Straalen
Griffith
Torgerson
Hayden
McAffee
Powers
Harwood
Morton
Morton
Hicky
Budler
mortensen
Miraya
Nebeker
Barkell
Stobaugh
Brown
little

Place
Bib Masters
408
387
306
367
203
320
365
324
249
335
332
353
378
399
336
395
210
195
196
341
364
363
190
314
360
100
247
305
573
194
352

High Speed Pursuit

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
14
9
5
15
25
0
6
10
26
27
28
11
7
29
12
13
14
14
30
15
5
16
31
3
17
18
16
2
1
6
32

Division
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
0

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

40
55
56
41
57
42
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
43
72
73
44
74
75
45
76
77
46
78

b = M = M e e = e e e e e e e e e e e e e =l 5 =l & M B

1:06:43.676
1:07:25.321
1:07:02.338
1:07:34.350
1:09:04.817
1:08:54.717
1:10:14.978
:11:16.647
:11:42.258
:11:28.745
:11:34.944
:11:50.032
:13:19.523
:13:07.064
:15:24.445
:14:46.386
:16:37.009
:17:15.398
:16:11.496
:18:28.050
:18:27.761
:18:28.231
:18:40.048
1:19:22.535
1:22:36.704
1:23:00.628
1:23:01.823
1:29:01.532
1:28:53.839
1:29:29.182
1:30:30.796

G\ QU G U UL T G U . Qi (i g N

Gun Time
1:07:21.075
1:07:48.904
1:07:56.949
1:08:18.263
1:09:18.929
1:09:54.291
1:10:32.560
:11:41.765
:11:42.258
:11:57.709
:12:04.645
:12:40.234
:13:37.534
:14:09.819
:15:45.474
:15:46.635
:17:02.986
:17:15.398
:17:16.734
:18:37.768
:18:37.792
:18:37.929
1:19:14.472
1:20:30.378
1:23:16.453
1:23:58.513
1:23:58.513
1:29:17.974
1:29:17.979
1:30:03.383
1:31:12.296
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Karin
Sarah
Karelaine
jason
Lee
Benjamin
Krystle
sue
Jason
Mary
Anne
Michael

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Anderson
Messmann
Davis
koster
Densmer
Doherty
Doherty
stokes
Harwood
Koster
Wardle
Lovie

Place
Bib Masters
303
358
323
347
325
328
329
390
340
348
402
199

High Speed Pursuit

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SmmmZmnmmZ T

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 David Henderson
2 dan freeman
3 Allen Sapp
4  Sean Page
7  CIliff Bar
8 David Cortez
9 tim hopkins
10 Mike Seeley
12 jackson stokes
15 Jonah Torseth
16 JEFFREY GUZI
18 Jon Heggen
20 Dave Hoffman
22 david tuttle
25 Jim Brusse
27 Calvin Henshaw
28 mike mason
31 Jerry Beauclair
34 John Kile
35 Bryan Sundquist
36 Clark Elkins
38 Tom Reitan
39 David Shrimp
40 Kent Deugan
41 Todd Cooper
42 wayne mortensen
43 Mike Upton
46 Jim Cleary
47 Randy Gilbertson
48 christopher aguilar
49 Robert Roundy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

High Speed Pursuit

10K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
208 - Age 30-39
334 - Age 40-49
380 - Age 40-49
372 1  Age 20-29
304 1  Age 50-59
319 1  Age 30-39
345 2 Age 20-29
212 1 Age 60-69
389 1 Age 15-19
396 2 Age 30-39
338 2  Age 50-59
342 3  Age 50-59
344 4  Age 50-59
397 2  Age 60-69
313 1 Age 40-49
343 5 Age 50-59
355 2  Age 40-49
580 6 Age 50-59
236 3  Age 30-39
392 4  Age 30-39
191 5 Age 30-39
377 6 Age 30-39
223 7  Age 30-39
326 3 Age40-49
318 4  Age 40-49
361 8 Age 30-39
398 5 Age 40-49
572 6 Age 40-49
239 9 Age 30-39
302 3  Age 20-29
379 10 Age 30-39
10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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40:28.854
42:41.527
46:22.278
47:11.171
48:23.861
48:10.214
48:10.933
48:41.394
49:46.514
51:43.303
51:49.423
51:33.175
52:53.550
53:14.458
52:36.138
53:51.280
53:12.957
54:06.265
54:00.416
54:01.893
54:25.402
54:12.893
55:21.197
55:16.726
55:40.606
55:19.258
56:05.634
56:00.875
56:28.164
56:48.811
56:52.858

Gun Time
40:28.854
42:46.042
46:41.399
47:24.014
48:28.449
48:33.412
48:33.416
48:50.759
50:47.823
51:50.036
51:55.688
52:20.167
52:59.165
53:22.435
53:37.514
53:51.280
53:59.755
54:16.179
54:44.701
54:44.724
55:02.526
55:07.300
55:40.877
55:48.554
55:57.280
55:57.773
56:21.640
56:47.914
57:12.032
57:30.017
57:35.438
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Place

OA
59
71
75
77
78
80
89
90
94
97
99
114
117
120
123
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Nick

ken
Anthony
Joe
Jason
Richard
SCOTT
Jim

Glen

Joe
Herbert
Jonathan
Lou
Amber
Kenneth
jason
Benjamin
Jason
Michael

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Harrigfeld
bennett
Newton
Woodland
Shofner
Smith
WEIGT
Madarieta
Zollman
Olive

Cox
Morton
Budler
Nebeker
Brown
koster
Doherty
Harwood
Lovie

High Speed Pursuit

10K

Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
241
308
112
237
383
385
403
91
408
367
320
364
314
247
194
347
328
340
199

Place

Div
7
8
4
11
12
7
8
13
14
15
0
5
3
16
6
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
0

Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

=TS EZESZEESELESESESL

59:13.603
1:01:43.942
1:01:21.399
1:01:37.986
1:01:31.133
1:01:51.995
1:03:10.574
1:03:41.984
1:06:43.676
1:07:34.350
1:08:54.717
1:18:27.761
1:19:22.535
1:23:01.823
1:29:29.182

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time

59:13.603
1:01:51.168
1:02:19.115
1:02:24.858
1:02:27.407
1:02:53.117
1:04:10.886
1:04:17.740
1:07:21.075
1:08:18.263
1:09:54.291
1:18:37.792
1:20:30.378
1:23:58.513
1:30:03.383

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

5
6
11
13
14
17
19
21
23
24
26
29
30
32
33
37
44
45
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63

Kristin
Amanda
Denise
Angela
Gina
Heather
Megan
Pamela
Katie
kristin
Susan
Cheriene
cindy
jennifer
Cheryl
Renee
Ashlee
Delfie
Cindy
Katie
natalie
Tammy
Katie
Lynne
Ranee
Beth
Pamela
Jane
Tara
Nicole
Janet

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Cassalia
Gillish
Otter
Garrett
Marchwinski
Stone
Olivetti
Duncan
Lamprecht
norman
Bradley
DiNoia
walker
cox
Marcroft
Walker
Southwick
Brower
Johnson
Bowers
aguilar
Parsons
Schmit
Kukuk
Wilke
Elkiry
Minshew
Olsen
Nordgren
Miller
Fogel

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
315
583
371
193
354
391
368
330
350
366
310
327
400
321
584
401
386
312
346
309
301
374
381
349
405
192
242
369
404
359
333

High Speed Pursuit

Place
Div
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—
© o

10K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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47:25.672
47:23.061
50:42.450
50:31.195
51:22.671
52:09.817
52:29.907
52:53.605
53:09.118
53:17.253
53:27.379
53:53.830
53:54.777
53:31.931
53:29.424
54:12.838
55:30.926
56:37.959
57:21.101
57:39.518
57:42.596
57:33.663
58:22.781
58:28.813
58:05.473
58:28.334
58:51.767
58:59.359
59:23.158
59:22.716
59:00.057

Gun Time
47:31.871
48:24.198
50:46.480
50:58.918
51:28.628
52:12.528
52:44.524
52:59.248
53:22.466
53:32.593
53:38.529
54:02.727
54:03.206
54:21.011
54:30.207
55:06.646
56:30.612
56:39.863
57:46.939
58:17.747
58:22.836
58:23.018
58:28.983
58:36.107
58:55.004
59:05.449
59:13.461
59:37.306
59:50.027
59:50.163

1:00:02.014

Page 1 of 3



Place

OA First Name Last Name

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
76
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
91
92
93
95
96
98
100
101
102
103
104

Kali
Rebecca
Debbie
Lara
Britney
Lucinda
haley
Audra
Ami
Rosa
Sydni
Andrea
Julie
Lyn-z
Jenny
Monica
Susan
Jena
Marne
SUEZANN
Heather
Julie
Victoria
Kathy
Laura
Kendra
Angela
Ann
Misty
GINNY
Adrienne

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Brothers
Mortensen
Hainke
Skeen
Griffith
Wilson

Beers - Collard

Shaw
Peterson
Avilar
Elliott
Taddicken
Taddicken
Spiker
Carroll
Frasier
Olson
Frisch
Clark
YORITA
Lawrence
Pate
McDowell
Starman
Beattie
McElhatton
Nogosek
DeGroat
Nelson
GRAGG
Feagin

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
311
362
339
384
337
406
307
382
376
3
331
394
393
152
202
197
370
213
317
407
351
375
356
387
306
203
365
324
249
335
332

High Speed Pursuit

Place
Div
10
11
4
12
1
13
12
14
15
13
16
17
7
1
18
19
20
21
22
8
23
24
1
9
5
25
6
10
26
27
28

10K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F

MM MTMTMTMTTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTMTT MM T T TT

59:15.455

59:48.120
1:00:26.649
1:01:25.406
1:01:10.200
1:01:40.165
1:01:29.430
1:02:02.339
1:01:14.511
1:01:20.768
1:01:57.075
1:02:30.912
1:02:58.451
1:02:52.288
1:03:18.579
1:02:55.917
1:03:16.201
1:03:20.080
1:02:48.212
1:02:56.140
1:03:57.433
1:03:56.798
1:04:58.340
1:07:25.321
1:07:02.338
1:09:04.817
1:10:14.978
1:11:16.647
1:11:42.258
1:11:28.745
1:11:34.944

Gun Time
1:00:17.448
1:00:24.924
1:00:57.477
1:01:25.406
1:01:30.605
1:01:43.194
1:01:44.987
1:02:05.684
1:02:15.046
1:02:18.593
1:02:19.143
1:02:47.661
1:03:15.522
1:03:18.568
1:03:18.579
1:03:27.054
1:03:32.126
1:03:34.999
1:03:47.577
1:03:51.496
1:04:58.781
1:04:58.930
1:05:15.513
1:07:48.904
1:07:56.949
1:09:18.929
1:10:32.560
1:11:41.765
1:11:42.258
1:11:57.709
1:12:04.645
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High Speed Pursuit
10K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
105 Lisa Loy 353 11 Age 40-49 63 F 1:11:50.032 1:12:40.234
106 Cathy Robertson 378 7 Age 50-59 64 F 1:13:19.523 1:13:37.534
107 Alice Van Straalen 399 29 Age 30-39 65 F 1:13:07.064 1:14:09.819
108 Susan Griffith 336 12 Age 40-49 66 F 1:15:24.445 1:15:45.474
109 Bonnie Torgerson 395 13 Age 40-49 67 F 1:14:46.386 1:15:46.635
110 Jenna Hayden 210 14 Age 20-29 68 F 1:16:37.009 1:17:02.986
111 Janet McAffee 195 14 Age 40-49 69 F 1:17:15.398 1:17:15.398
112 Tori Powers 196 30 Age 30-39 70 F 1:16:11.496 1:17:16.734
113 Jessica Harwood 341 15 Age 20-29 71 F 1:18:28.050 1:18:37.768
115 Nicole Morton 363 16 Age 20-29 72 F 1:18:28.231 1:18:37.929
116 Jennifer Hicky 190 31 Age 30-39 73 F 1:18:40.048 1:19:14.472
118 sherstine mortensen 360 17  Age 20-29 74 F 1:22:36.704 1:23:16.453
119 Angel Miraya 100 18 Age 20-29 75 F 1:23:00.628 1:23:58.513
121 Kodie Barkell 305 2  Age 14 & Under 76 F 1:29:01.532 1:29:17.974
122 Sarah Stobaugh 573 1 Age 60-69 77 F 1:28:53.839 1:29:17.979
124 trish little 352 32 Age 30-39 78 F 1:30:30.796 1:31:12.296
DNS Karin Anderson 303 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Sarah Messmann 358 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Karelaine  Davis 323 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Lee Densmer 325 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Krystle Doherty 329 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS sue stokes 390 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Mary Koster 348 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Anne Wardle 402 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
1
2

1

3iscionidonNoanwn .

DNS
DNS

—_

F
F

F

MTMTMMTMTMTTTTTTTMTTTTTT™TT <

=L

Gender First Name

Victoria
Kodie

Lyn-z
jackson

Amanda
Angela
Megan
Katie
jennifer
Ashlee
natalie
Katie
Ranee
Tara
Nicole
Britney
haley
Rosa
Jenna
Jessica
Nicole
sherstine
Angel
Karin
Krystle

Sean
tim

High Speed Pursuit

10K

Group Results
Last Name Bib
McDowell 356
Barkell 305
Spiker 152
stokes 389
Gillish 583
Garrett 193
Olivetti 368
Lamprecht 350
COX 321
Southwick 386
aguilar 301
Schmit 381
Wilke 405
Nordgren 404
Miller 359
Griffith 337
Beers - Collard 307
Avilar 3
Hayden 210
Harwood 341
Morton 363
mortensen 360
Miraya 100
Anderson 303
Doherty 329
Page 372
hopkins 345

10/23/2010

1
1

1

_ A A A A A

:04:58.340
:29:01.532

:02:52.288

49:46.514

47:23.061
50:31.195
52:29.907
53:09.118
53:31.931
55:30.926
57:42.596
58:22.781
58:05.473
59:23.158
59:22.716

:01:10.200
:01:29.430
:01:20.768
:16:37.009
:18:28.050
:18:28.231
:22:36.704
:23:00.628

00:00.000
00:00.000

47:11.171

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
93 54
121 76
82 45
12 9
6 2
13 4
19 7
23 9
32 14
44 17
52 21
54 23
56 25
61 29
62 30
68 36
70 38
74 41
110 68
113 71
115 72
118 74
119 75
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
4 4
9 7

48:10.933

Gun Time

1
1

1

_ e A A A A

:05:15.513
:29:17.974

:03:18.568

50:47.823

48:24.198
50:58.918
52:44.524
53:22.466
54:21.011
56:30.612
58:22.836
58:28.983
58:55.004
59:50.027
59:50.163

:01:30.605
:01:44.987
:02:18.593
:17:02.986
:18:37.768
:18:37.929
:23:16.453
:23:58.513

00:00.000
00:00.000

47:24.014
48:33.416
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

NMNDNDMNNAAA A A aAaaaQa@aaa
ARONOCOXONODTRWN2OOXR®NDO R WN =1

Gender First Name Last Name

==L

MTMTMTMTMTMTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTT T T

christopher
Anthony
Jonathan
Kenneth
Benjamin

Kristin
Heather
Pamela
kristin
Renee
Cindy
Katie
Beth
Jane
Janet
Kali
Rebecca
Lara
Lucinda
Audra
Ami
Sydni
Andrea
Jenny
Monica
Susan
Jena
Marne
Heather
Julie

High Speed Pursuit

10K

Group Results

Bib

aguilar 302
Newton 112
Morton 364
Brown 194
Doherty 328
Cassalia 315
Stone 391
Duncan 330
norman 366
Walker 401
Johnson 346
Bowers 309
Elkiry 192
Olsen 369
Fogel 333
Brothers 311
Mortensen 362
Skeen 384
Wilson 406
Shaw 382
Peterson 376
Elliott 331
Taddicken 394
Carroll 202
Frasier 197
Olson 370
Frisch 213
Clark 317
Lawrence 351
Pate 375

10/23/2010

56:48.811
1:01:21.399
1:18:27.761
1:29:29.182

00:00.000

47:25.672
52:09.817
52:53.605
53:17.253
54:12.838
57:21.101
57:39.518
58:28.334
58:59.359
59:00.057
59:15.455
59:48.120
1:01:25.406
1:01:40.165
1:02:02.339
1:01:14.511
1:01:57.075
1:02:30.912
1:03:18.579
1:02:55.917
1:03:16.201
1:03:20.080
1:02:48.212
1:03:57.433

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
48 30
75 34
114 43
123 46
DNS DNS
5 1
17 6
21 8
24 10
37 16
50 19
51 20
57 26
60 28
63 31
64 32
65 33
67 35
69 37
72 39
73 40
76 42
79 43
83 46
84 47
85 48
86 49
87 50
91 52
92 53

1:03:56.798

Gun Time
57:30.017
1:02:19.115
1:18:37.792
1:30:03.383
00:00.000

47:31.871
52:12.528
52:59.248
53:32.593
55:06.646
57:46.939
58:17.747
59:05.449
59:37.306
1:00:02.014
1:00:17.448
1:00:24.924
1:01:25.406
1:01:43.194
1:02:05.684
1:02:15.046
1:02:19.143
1:02:47.661
1:03:18.579
1:03:27.054
1:03:32.126
1:03:34.999
1:03:47.577
1:04:58.781
1:04:58.930
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

P NP P ORI OONDORWN =

DNS

High Speed Pursuit

Gender First Name Last Name

F

B e e e e e R g

=TS L

Kendra
Misty
GINNY
Adrienne
Alice
Tori
Jennifer
trish
Sarah
Karelaine
Lee
Mary

David
David
Jonah
John
Bryan
Clark
Tom
David
wayne
Randy
Robert
Joe
Jason
Jim
Glen
Joe
Amber
jason

10K

Group Results
Bib
McElhatton 203
Nelson 249
GRAGG 335
Feagin 332
Van Straalen 399
Powers 196
Hicky 190
little 352
Messmann 358
Davis 323
Densmer 325
Koster 348
Henderson 208
Cortez 319
Torseth 396
Kile 236
Sundquist 392
Elkins 191
Reitan 377
Shrimp 223
mortensen 361
Gilbertson 239
Roundy 379
Woodland 237
Shofner 383

Madarieta 91
Zollman 408
Olive 367
Nebeker 247
koster 347

10/23/2010

1:09:04.817
1:11:42.258
1:11:28.745
1:11:34.944
1:13:07.064
1:16:11.496
1:18:40.048
1:30:30.796
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

40:28.854
48:10.214
51:43.303
54:00.416
54:01.893
54:25.402
54:12.893
55:21.197
55:19.258
56:28.164
56:52.858
1:01:37.986
1:01:31.133
1:03:41.984
1:06:43.676
1:07:34.350
1:23:01.823

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
98 57
102 60
103 61
104 62
107 65
112 70
116 73
124 78
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
1 1
8 6
15 10
34 19
35 20
36 21
38 22
39 23
42 26
47 29
49 31
77 35
78 36
90 39
94 40
97 41
120 45
DNS DNS

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:09:18.929
1:11:42.258
:11:57.709
:12:04.645
:14:09.819
:17:16.734
:19:14.472
:31:12.296
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

_ A A A

40:28.854
48:33.412
51:50.036
54:44.701
54:44.724
55:02.526
55:07.300
55:40.877
55:57.773
57:12.032
57:35.438
1:02:24.858
1:02:27.407
1:04:17.740
1:07:21.075
1:08:18.263
1:23:58.513
00:00.000
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Division
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
DNS

DNS
DNS

-}

PO A©®O®NO O A WN =

Z0O0ONO P, WN -

High Speed Pursuit

Gender First Name Last Name

M

MMM MTMTMT T MMM T

=TI L

Jason

Denise
Gina
Cheriene
cindy
Cheryl
Delfie
Lynne
Julie
SUEZANN
Kathy
Ann
Lisa
Susan
Bonnie
Janet
sue
Anne

dan
Allen
Jim
mike
Kent
Todd
Mike
Jim
Richard
SCOTT
Michael

10K

Group Results

Bib

Harwood 340
Otter 371
Marchwinski 354
DiNoia 327
walker 400
Marcroft 584
Brower 312
Kukuk 349
Taddicken 393
YORITA 407
Starman 387
DeGroat 324
Loy 353
Griffith 336
Torgerson 395
McAffee 195
stokes 390
Wardle 402
freeman 334
Sapp 380
Brusse 313
mason 355
Deugan 326
Cooper 318
Upton 398
Cleary 572
Smith 385
WEIGT 403
Lovie 199

10/23/2010

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

DNS

11
14
29
30
33
45
55
81
88
95
101
105
108
109
111
DNS
DNS

2
3
25
28
40
41
43
46
80
89
DNS

DNS

3
5
12
13
15
18
24
44
51
55
59
63
66
67
69
DNS
DNS

2
3
15
17
24
25
27
28
37
38
DNS

00:00.000

50:42.450
51:22.671
53:53.830
53:54.777
53:29.424
56:37.959
58:28.813
:02:58.451
:02:56.140
:07:25.321
:11:16.647
:11:50.032
:15:24.445
:14:46.386
:17:15.398
00:00.000
00:00.000

_ e A QA QA A

42:41.527
46:22.278
52:36.138
53:12.957
55:16.726
55:40.606
56:05.634
56:00.875
1:01:51.995
1:03:10.574
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000

50:46.480
51:28.628
54:02.727
54:03.206
54:30.207
56:39.863
58:36.107
:03:15.522
:03:51.496
:07:48.904
:11:41.765
:12:40.234
:15:45.474
:15:46.635
:17:15.398
00:00.000
00:00.000

_ e A A A A

42:46.042
46:41.399
53:37.514
53:59.755
55:48.554
55:57.280
56:21.640
56:47.914
1:02:53.117
1:04:10.886
00:00.000
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

NOoO O WN -

ONOO O WN =

—_
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Gender First Name Last Name

B A e e e

==L

n

=L

Susan
Tammy
Pamela
Debbie
Laura
Angela
Cathy

Cliff
JEFFREY
Jon

Dave
Calvin
Jerry

Nick

ken

Sarah
Mike

david
Lou

High Speed Pursuit

10K

Group Results

Bib

Bradley 310
Parsons 374
Minshew 242
Hainke 339
Beattie 306
Nogosek 365
Robertson 378
Bar 304
Guzl 338
Heggen 342
Hoffman 344
Henshaw 343
Beauclair 580
Harrigfeld 241
bennett 308
Stobaugh 573
Seeley 212
tuttle 397
Budler 314

10/23/2010

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

26
53
58
66
96
100
106

7
16
18
20
27
31
59
71

122
10

22
117

11
22
27
34
56
58
64

5
11
12
13
16
18
32
33

77
8

14
44

53:27.379
57:33.663
58:51.767
1:00:26.649
1:07:02.338
1:10:14.978
1:13:19.523

48:23.861
51:49.423
51:33.175
52:53.550
53:51.280
54:06.265
59:13.603
1:01:43.942

1:28:53.839
48:41.394

53:14.458
1:19:22.535

Gun Time

53:38.529
58:23.018
59:13.461
1:00:57.477
1:07:56.949
1:10:32.560
1:13:37.534

48:28.449
51:55.688
52:20.167
52:59.165
53:51.280
54:16.179
59:13.603
1:01:51.168

1:29:17.979
48:50.759

53:22.435
1:20:30.378
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High Speed Pursuit
10K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
48 christopher aguilar 302 3  Age 20-29
52 natalie aguilar 301 6 Age 20-29
DNS Karin Anderson 303 DNS Age 20-29
74 Rosa Avilar 3 13  Age 20-29
7  CIliff Bar 304 1 Age 50-59
121 Kodie Barkell 305 2  Age 14 & Under
96 Laura Beattie 306 5 Age 50-59
31 Jerry Beauclair 580 6 Age 50-59
70 haley Beers - Collard 307 12 Age 20-29
71  ken bennett 308 8 Age 50-59
51 Katie Bowers 309 6 Age 30-39
26 Susan Bradley 310 1 Age 50-59
64 Kali Brothers 311 10 Age 30-39
45 Delfie Brower 312 5 Age 40-49
123 Kenneth Brown 194 6 Age 20-29
25 Jim Brusse 313 1 Age 40-49
117 Lou Budler 314 3 Age 60-69
83 Jenny Carroll 202 18 Age 30-39
5 Kristin Cassalia 315 - Age 30-39
87 Marne Clark 317 22  Age 30-39
46 Jim Cleary 572 6 Age40-49
41 Todd Cooper 318 4  Age 40-49
8 David Cortez 319 1 Age 30-39
99 Herbert Cox 320 0 O
32 jennifer COX 321 4  Age 20-29
DNS Karelaine  Davis 323 DNS Age 30-39
101 Ann DeGroat 324 10 Age 40-49
DNS Lee Densmer 325 DNS Age 30-39
40 Kent Deugan 326 3 Age40-49
29 Cheriene DiNoia 327 2 Age 40-49
DNS Benjamin Doherty 328 DNS Age 20-29
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

30
21
DNS
41
5
76
56
18
38
33
20
11
32
18
46
15
44
46
1
50
28
25
6
42
14
DNS
59
DNS
24
12
DNS

M

56:48.811
57:42.596
00:00.000
1:01:20.768
48:23.861
1:29:01.532
1:07:02.338
54:06.265
1:01:29.430
1:01:43.942
57:39.518
53:27.379
59:15.455
56:37.959
1:29:29.182
52:36.138
1:19:22.535
1:03:18.579
47:25.672
1:02:48.212
56:00.875
55:40.606
48:10.214
1:08:54.717
53:31.931
00:00.000
1:11:16.647
00:00.000
55:16.726
53:53.830
00:00.000

Gun Time
57:30.017
58:22.836
00:00.000

1:02:18.593
48:28.449

1:29:17.974
1:07:56.949
54:16.179
1:01:44.987
1:01:51.168
58:17.747
53:38.529
1:00:17.448
56:39.863
1:30:03.383
53:37.514
1:20:30.378
1:03:18.579
47:31.871
1:03:47.577
56:47.914
55:57.280
48:33.412
1:09:54.291
54:21.011
00:00.000
1:11:41.765
00:00.000
55:48.554
54:02.727
00:00.000
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High Speed Pursuit
10K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Krystle Doherty 329 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
21 Pamela Duncan 330 2 Age 30-39 8 F 52:53.605 52:59.248
36 Clark Elkins 191 5 Age 30-39 21 M 54:25.402 55:02.526
57 Beth Elkiry 192 7  Age 30-39 26 F 58:28.334  59:05.449
76  Sydni Elliott 331 16  Age 30-39 42 F 1:01:57.075 1:02:19.143
104 Adrienne Feagin 332 28 Age 30-39 62 F 1:11:34.944 1:12:04.645
63 Janet Fogel 333 9 Age 30-39 31 F 59:00.057 1:00:02.014
84 Monica Frasier 197 19 Age 30-39 47 F 1:02:55.917 1:03:27.054
2 dan freeman 334 - Age 40-49 2 M 42:41.527 42:46.042
86 Jena Frisch 213 21 Age 30-39 49 F 1:03:20.080 1:03:34.999
13 Angela Garrett 193 1 Age 20-29 4 F 50:31.195 50:58.918
47 Randy Gilbertson 239 9 Age 30-39 29 M 56:28.164 57:12.032
6 Amanda Gillish 583 - Age 20-29 2 F 47:23.061  48:24.198
103 GINNY GRAGG 335 27 Age 30-39 61 F 1:11:28.745 1:11:57.709
68 Britney Griffith 337 11 Age 20-29 36 F 1:01:10.200 1:01:30.605
108 Susan Griffith 336 12 Age 40-49 66 F 1:15:24.445 1:15:45.474
16 JEFFREY GUZI 338 2 Age 50-59 11 M 51:49.423 51:55.688
66 Debbie Hainke 339 4  Age 50-59 34 F 1:00:26.649 1:00:57.477
59 Nick Harrigfeld 241 7  Age 50-59 32 M 59:13.603 59:13.603
DNS Jason Harwood 340 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
113 Jessica Harwood 341 15 Age 20-29 71 F 1:18:28.050 1:18:37.768
110 Jenna Hayden 210 14  Age 20-29 68 F 1:16:37.009 1:17:02.986
18 Jon Heggen 342 3  Age 50-59 12 M 51:33.175  52:20.167
1 David Henderson 208 - Age 30-39 1 M 40:28.854 40:28.854
27 Calvin Henshaw 343 5 Age 50-59 16 M 53:51.280 53:51.280
116 Jennifer Hicky 190 31 Age 30-39 73 F 1:18:40.048 1:19:14.472
20 Dave Hoffman 344 4  Age 50-59 13 M 52:53.550 52:59.165
9 tim hopkins 345 2  Age 20-29 7 M 48:10.933 48:33.416
50 Cindy Johnson 346 5 Age 30-39 19 F 57:21.101  57:46.939
34 John Kile 236 3  Age 30-39 19 M 54:00.416  54:44.701
DNS jason koster 347 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 10/23/2010 Page 2 of 5



High Speed Pursuit
10K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Mary Koster 348 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
55 Lynne Kukuk 349 6 Age 40-49 24 F 58:28.813  58:36.107
23 Katie Lamprecht 350 3  Age 20-29 9 F 53:09.118 53:22.466
91 Heather Lawrence 351 23 Age 30-39 52 F 1:03:57.433 1:04:58.781
124 trish little 352 32 Age 30-39 78 F 1:30:30.796 1:31:12.296
DNS Michael Lovie 199 DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
105 Lisa Loy 353 11 Age 40-49 63 F 1:11:50.032 1:12:40.234
90 Jim Madarieta 91 13  Age 30-39 39 M 1:03:41.984 1:04:17.740
14 Gina Marchwinski 354 1 Age 40-49 5 F 51:22.671 51:28.628
33 Cheryl Marcroft 584 4  Age 40-49 15 F 53:29.424  54:30.207
28 mike mason 355 2  Age 40-49 17 M 53:12.957 53:59.755
111 Janet McAffee 195 14 Age 40-49 69 F 1:17:15.398 1:17:15.398
93 Victoria McDowell 356 1 Age 14 & Under 54 F 1:04:58.340 1:05:15.513
98 Kendra McElhatton 203 25 Age 30-39 57 F 1:09:04.817 1:09:18.929
DNS Sarah Messmann 358 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
62 Nicole Miller 359 10 Age 20-29 30 F 59:22.716  59:50.163
58 Pamela Minshew 242 3  Age 50-59 27 F 58:51.767 59:13.461
119 Angel Miraya 100 18 Age 20-29 75 F 1:23:00.628 1:23:58.513
65 Rebecca Mortensen 362 11 Age 30-39 33 F 59:48.120 1:00:24.924
118 sherstine mortensen 360 17  Age 20-29 74 F 1:22:36.704 1:23:16.453
42 wayne mortensen 361 8 Age 30-39 26 M 55:19.258 55:57.773
114 Jonathan Morton 364 5 Age 20-29 43 M 1:18:27.761 1:18:37.792
115 Nicole Morton 363 16 Age 20-29 72 F 1:18:28.231 1:18:37.929
120 Amber Nebeker 247 16  Age 30-39 45 M 1:23:01.823 1:23:58.513
102 Misty Nelson 249 26 Age 30-39 60 F 1:11:42.258 1:11:42.258
75  Anthony Newton 112 4  Age 20-29 34 M 1:01:21.399 1:02:19.115
100 Angela Nogosek 365 6 Age 50-59 58 F 1:10:14.978 1:10:32.560
61 Tara Nordgren 404 9 Age 20-29 29 F 59:23.158  59:50.027
24 Kkristin norman 366 3 Age 30-39 10 F 53:17.253  53:32.593
97 Joe Olive 367 15 Age 30-39 41 M 1:07:34.350 1:08:18.263
19 Megan Olivetti 368 2 Age 20-29 7 F 52:29.907 52:44.524
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

60
85
11
4
53
92
73
112
38
106
49
3
54
10
72
78
39
67
80
44
82
95
122
12
DNS
17
35
79
81
109
15

Jane
Susan
Denise
Sean
Tammy
Julie
Ami
Tori
Tom
Cathy
Robert
Allen
Katie
Mike
Audra
Jason
David
Lara
Richard
Ashlee
Lyn-z
Kathy
Sarah
jackson
sue
Heather
Bryan
Andrea
Julie
Bonnie
Jonah

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Olsen
Olson
Otter
Page
Parsons
Pate
Peterson
Powers
Reitan
Robertson
Roundy
Sapp
Schmit
Seeley
Shaw
Shofner
Shrimp
Skeen
Smith
Southwick
Spiker
Starman
Stobaugh
stokes
stokes
Stone
Sundquist
Taddicken
Taddicken
Torgerson
Torseth

Place
Bib Masters
369
370
371
372
374
375
376
196
377
378
379
380
381
212
382
383
223
384
385
386
152
387
573
389
390
391
392
394
393
395
396

High Speed Pursuit

10K
List by Name - All
Place

Div Division
8 Age 30-39
20 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
2 Age 50-59
24 Age 30-39
15 Age 30-39
30 Age 30-39
6 Age 30-39
7 Age 50-59
10 Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
7 Age 20-29
1 Age 60-69
14 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
7 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
5 Age 20-29
1 Age 15-19
9 Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
1 Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-49
1  Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
17  Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
13 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

28
48
3
4
22
53
40
70
22
64
31
3
23
8
39
36
23
35
37
17
45
55
77
9
DNS
6
20
43
44
67
10

SmmmmEZnmTmZanmTmTmTnmnZEnZS2nZEnZZ2nZnTnmmZ T

58:59.359
1:03:16.201
50:42.450
47:11.171
57:33.663
1:03:56.798
1:01:14.511
1:16:11.496
54:12.893
1:13:19.523
56:52.858
46:22.278
58:22.781
48:41.394
1:02:02.339
1:01:31.133
55:21.197
1:01:25.406
1:01:51.995
55:30.926
1:02:52.288
1:07:25.321
1:28:53.839
49:46.514
00:00.000
52:09.817
54:01.893
1:02:30.912
1:02:58.451
1:14:46.386
51:43.303

Gun Time
59:37.306
1:03:32.126
50:46.480
47:24.014
58:23.018
1:04:58.930
1:02:15.046
1:17:16.734
55:07.300
1:13:37.534
57:35.438
46:41.399
58:28.983
48:50.759
1:02:05.684
1:02:27.407
55:40.877
1:01:25.406
1:02:53.117
56:30.612
1:03:18.568
1:07:48.904
1:29:17.979
50:47.823
00:00.000
52:12.528
54:44.724
1:02:47.661
1:03:15.522
1:15:46.635
51:50.036

Page 4 of 5



Place

OA First Name Last Name

22 david
43 Mike
107 Alice
30 cindy
37 Renee
DNS Anne
89 SCOTT
56 Ranee
69 Lucinda
77 Joe
88 SUEZANN
94 Glen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

tuttle
Upton
Van Straalen
walker
Walker
Wardle
WEIGT
Wilke
Wilson
Woodland
YORITA
Zollman

Place
Bib Masters
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
405
406
237
407
408

High Speed Pursuit

10K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
2 Age 60-69
5 Age 40-49
29 Age 30-39
3  Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
8 Age 20-29
13  Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
14 Age 30-39
10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

14
27
65
13
16
DNS
38
25
37
35
51
40

M

M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
M

53:14.458
56:05.634
1:13:07.064
53:54.777
54:12.838
00:00.000
1:03:10.574
58:05.473
1:01:40.165
1:01:37.986
1:02:56.140
1:06:43.676

Gun Time
53:22.435
56:21.640
1:14:09.819
54:03.206
55:06.646
00:00.000
1:04:10.886

58:55.004
1:01:43.194
1:02:24.858
1:03:51.496
1:07:21.075
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Maike
Indra
Julie
Bryan
Jeramie
Dawn
Henry
Pam
Katie
Chad
Matt
Abby
Billie
Reagan
Wesley
Kari
Chris
Michelle
Mary
Joel
Jay
Lindy
Peyton
Kate
Janis
Joella
Sara
Laura
Tim
Ashley
Jessie
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Holthuijzen
Leibowitz
Tinney
Wintz
Huff

Huff
Atencio
Gaona
Rosenberg
Clark
Anderson
Dotson
Leinum
Badger
Flake
Jones
Spelman
Murray
Alandt
Flake
Woody
Bare
Badger
Pape

Dotson-Thieme

Tolman
Chadek
Denner
Schrag
Tribble
Modlin

High Speed Pursuit

Place
Bib Masters
528
532
207
527
243
244
505
523
544
513
560
518
533
506
576
228
240
539
501
577
555
508
507
373
520
550
229
516
545
551
537

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

NN 2P WAL, WONAN_2A2ANW_A AN

Division

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
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18:07.362
20:39.009
22:28.423
25:01.073
25:46.957
26:16.797
25:47.740
25:20.642
27:33.908
26:55.917
27:20.624
28:14.294
29:03.289
29:06.206
28:52.164
29:26.059
28:42.337
29:03.409
30:01.621
29:47.251
29:49.345
29:45.258
30:47.061
31:08.157
31:08.398
30:54.995
31:24.056
31:50.265
31:36.927
33:18.831
32:54.507

Gun Time
18:09.791
20:41.153
22:30.571
25:15.301
25:50.757
26:20.335
26:39.430
26:50.241
27:37.823
27:54.550
28:25.087
28:55.319
29:03.289
29:11.259
29:17.602
29:26.059
29:28.559
30:03.119
30:07.302
30:21.013
30:37.266
30:40.932
30:53.280
31:36.389
31:48.754
31:54.390
32:19.408
32:24.846
32:31.579
33:46.646
33:51.093
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Tina
Pati
Preston
Shannon
Charles
Any
Emma
Andrew
Rebecca
Shane
Nathan
Jeff
Vinan
Laura
rena
Susan
Jessie
david
Ammon
Lillian
Kandy
Jamie
Megan
Brianne
Carolyn
Savannah
Le Ann
Patrice
Pam
DAVID
Tami

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Upton
Hatch
Flake
Quinters
Powell
Mahoney
Strommen
Strommen
Clark
Palmer
Pile

Pile
Palmer
Florey
alexander
Mahoney
Beard
armstrong
Flake
Briner
Hardin
Derry
Williams
Nolte
Chandler
Dotson
Stephens
Lancourt
Clarke
YORITA
Tuttle

High Speed Pursuit

Place
Bib Masters
552
554
575
225
238
234
548
549
514
214
543
542
215
522
503
536
510
504
578
512
526
517
553
540
316
519
547
531
515
556
188

5K

Full Results - All

Place

Div Division
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

NWOWNPRP,OOPRANOOG

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

I =2~Ng

N AN DS

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59

N
awNoO O

-
w

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

w © ©

-
o
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Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

22
23
11
12
13
24
25
14
26
15
16
17
27
28
29
30
31
18
19
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
20
42

33:58.595
33:54.120
33:49.832
34:06.714
34:52.228
33:54.026
34:52.347
34:52.977
34:11.201
34:40.003
35:20.637
35:21.317
34:51.216
35:54.039
35:54.626
35:47.673
36:33.810
35:40.742
36:27.249
36:17.831
36:22.390
37:20.842
37:21.660
37:22.972
38:12.806
38:08.452
38:03.967
38:06.088
39:24.202
39:58.764
41:38.317

Gun Time
34:09.330
34:14.129
34:23.585
34:51.424
34:52.228
34:52.346
34:59.304
34:59.327
35:04.799
35:44.674
35:54.194
35:54.342
35:55.925
36:05.635
36:05.813
36:14.552
36:33.810
36:33.946
36:56.201
37:10.056
37:21.501
37:29.780
37:30.156
37:30.364
38:44.964
38:48.291
38:59.652
39:01.082
39:41.574
41:05.214
42:07.011
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

kellyn
Dee
Carol
Pam
Jeniffer
Sherri
Marcie
Heidi
Megan
Angela
Katrina
Richard
Sherri
Dawn
Maria
Silvino
Jeramie
William
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little
Barnes
Crosswhite
Drumheller
Murphy
Combs
Bettys
Sheeley
Smithsick
Hammer
Hansen
Moore
Combs
Huff

Alder

Lyra

Huff

Nurge

High Speed Pursuit

Place
Bib Masters
534
509
322
521
538
220
511
248
546
524
525
224
222
529
502
535
530
541

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div
8
14
11
4
12
1
15
9
10
11
12
3
5
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
21
54
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

41:44.982
42:28.363
42:43.684
43:00.196
43:39.344
45:30.259
45:11.638
46:58.823
47:03.242
49:10.470
49:56.138
53:36.584
2:33:55.422
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
42:25.728
43:18.690
43:34.016
43:53.075
44:07.367
45:30.259
45:31.093
47:56.321
48:12.052
49:52.440
50:46.072
54:21.333

2:33:55.422
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4  Bryan

5 Jeramie
7  Henry
10 Chad
11  Matt

15 Wesley
17 Chris
20 Joel
21 Jay
29 Tim
34 Preston
35 Shannon
36 Charles
39 Andrew
41 Shane
42 Nathan
43  Jeff
49 david
50 Ammon
61 DAVID
74 Richard

DNS Silvino
DNS Jeramie
DNS William

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Wintz
Huff
Atencio
Clark
Anderson
Flake
Spelman
Flake
Woody
Schrag
Flake
Quinters
Powell
Strommen
Palmer
Pile

Pile
armstrong
Flake
YORITA
Moore
Lyra

Huff
Nurge

Place
Bib Masters
527
243
505
513
560
576
240
577
555
545
575
225
238
549
214
543
542
504
578
556
224
535
530
541

High Speed Pursuit

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

WWPANNWLONOAORN=_22=20O0ON -2

Division

Age 15-19

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 20-29

DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NE3EIzoRaNlIo0RNO O R wN -

DNS
DNS
DNS
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25:01.073
25:46.957
25:47.740
26:55.917
27:20.624
28:52.164
28:42.337
29:47.251
29:49.345
31:36.927
33:49.832
34:06.714
34:52.228
34:52.977
34:40.003
35:20.637
35:21.317
35:40.742
36:27.249
39:58.764
53:36.584
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
25:15.301
25:50.757
26:39.430
27:54.550
28:25.087
29:17.602
29:28.559
30:21.013
30:37.266
32:31.579
34:23.585
34:51.424
34:52.228
34:59.327
35:44.674
35:54.194
35:54.342
36:33.946
36:56.201
41:05.214
54:21.333
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

O 0o WN =~

12

14
16
18
19
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
37
38
40
44
45
46
47
48

Maike
Indra
Julie
Dawn
Pam
Katie
Abby
Billie
Reagan
Kari
Michelle
Mary
Lindy
Peyton
Kate
Janis
Joella
Sara
Laura
Ashley
Jessie
Tina
Pati
Any
Emma
Rebecca
Vinan
Laura
rena
Susan
Jessie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Holthuijzen
Leibowitz
Tinney
Huff
Gaona
Rosenberg
Dotson
Leinum
Badger
Jones
Murray
Alandt
Bare
Badger
Pape

Dotson-Thieme

Tolman
Chadek
Denner
Tribble
Modlin
Upton
Hatch
Mahoney
Strommen
Clark
Palmer
Florey
alexander
Mahoney
Beard

High Speed Pursuit

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
528
532
207
244
523
544
518
533
506
228
539
501
508
507
373
520
550
229
516
551
537
552
554
234
548
514
215
522
503
536
510

Place
Div
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N =)

5K

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F
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18:07.362
20:39.009
22:28.423
26:16.797
25:20.642
27:33.908
28:14.294
29:03.289
29:06.206
29:26.059
29:03.409
30:01.621
29:45.258
30:47.061
31:08.157
31:08.398
30:54.995
31:24.056
31:50.265
33:18.831
32:54.507
33:58.595
33:54.120
33:54.026
34:52.347
34:11.201
34:51.216
35:54.039
35:54.626
35:47.673
36:33.810

Gun Time
18:09.791
20:41.153
22:30.571
26:20.335
26:50.241
27:37.823
28:55.319
29:03.289
29:11.259
29:26.059
30:03.119
30:07.302
30:40.932
30:53.280
31:36.389
31:48.754
31:54.390
32:19.408
32:24.846
33:46.646
33:51.093
34:09.330
34:14.129
34:52.346
34:59.304
35:04.799
35:55.925
36:05.635
36:05.813
36:14.552
36:33.810
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
75
DNS
DNS

Lillian
Kandy
Jamie
Megan
Brianne
Carolyn
Savannah
Le Ann
Patrice
Pam
Tami
kellyn
Dee
Carol
Pam
Jeniffer
Sherri
Marcie
Heidi
Megan
Angela
Katrina
Sherri
Dawn
Maria

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Briner
Hardin
Derry
Williams
Nolte
Chandler
Dotson
Stephens
Lancourt
Clarke
Tuttle
little
Barnes
Crosswhite
Drumbheller
Murphy
Combs
Bettys
Sheeley
Smithsick
Hammer
Hansen
Combs
Huff
Alder

High Speed Pursuit

Place
Bib Masters
512
526
517
553
540
316
519
547
531
515
188
534
509
322
521
538
220
511
248
546
524
525
222
529
502

5K
Full Results - Female
Place
Div Division
2  Age 50-59
12 Age 30-39
5 Age 20-29
6 Age 20-29
7  Age 20-29
3 Age 50-59
5 Age 14 & Under
13  Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
9  Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
8 Age 20-29
14  Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
4  Age 50-59
12 Age 40-49
1 Unknown
15 Age 30-39
9  Age 20-29
10 Age 20-29
11 Age 20-29
12 Age 20-29
5 Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 20-29
10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

36:17.831
36:22.390
37:20.842
37:21.660
37:22.972
38:12.806
38:08.452
38:03.967
38:06.088
39:24.202
41:38.317
41:44.982
42:28.363
42:43.684
43:00.196
43:39.344
45:30.259
45:11.638
46:58.823
47:03.242
49:10.470
49:56.138
2:33:55.422
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
37:10.056
37:21.501
37:29.780
37:30.156
37:30.364
38:44.964
38:48.291
38:59.652
39:01.082
39:41.574
42:07.011
42:25.728
43:18.690
43:34.016
43:53.075
44:07.367
45:30.259
45:31.093
47:56.321
48:12.052
49:52.440
50:46.072

2:33:55.422
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1
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Gender First Name Last Name

F
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n
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Abby
Reagan
Peyton
Emma
Savannah

Wesley
Preston
Nathan
Ammon

Kari
Bryan

Maike
Joella
Laura
Rebecca
Jessie
Jamie
Megan
Brianne
kellyn
Heidi
Megan
Angela
Katrina
Maria

Matt

High Speed Pursuit

5K

Group Results

Bib
Dotson 518
Badger 506
Badger 507
Strommen 548
Dotson 519
Flake 576
Flake 575
Pile 543
Flake 578
Jones 228
Wintz 527
Holthuijzen 528
Tolman 550
Denner 516
Clark 514
Beard 510
Derry 517
Williams 553
Nolte 540
little 534
Sheeley 248
Smithsick 546
Hammer 524
Hansen 525
Alder 502
Anderson 560

10/23/2010

28:14.294
29:06.206
30:47.061
34:52.347
38:08.452

28:52.164
33:49.832
35:20.637
36:27.249

29:26.059

25:01.073

18:07.362
30:54.995
31:50.265
34:11.201
36:33.810
37:20.842
37:21.660
37:22.972
41:44.982
46:58.823
47:03.242
49:10.470
49:56.138
00:00.000

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
12 7
14 9
23 14
38 25
57 38
15 6
34 11
42 16
50 19
16 10
4 1
1 1
26 17
28 19
40 26
48 31
53 34
54 35
55 36
63 43
70 50
71 51
72 52
73 53
DNS DNS
11 5

27:20.624

Gun Time
28:55.319
29:11.259
30:53.280
34:59.304
38:48.291

29:17.602
34:23.585
35:54.194
36:56.201

29:26.059

25:15.301

18:09.791
31:54.390
32:24.846
35:04.799
36:33.810
37:29.780
37:30.156
37:30.364
42:25.728
47:56.321
48:12.052
49:52.440
50:46.072
00:00.000

28:25.087
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2

DNS

g

3
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Gender First Name Last Name

M
M
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david
Richard

Julie
Dawn
Katie
Billie
Michelle
Lindy
Sara
Ashley
Jessie
Any
Vinan
Susan
Kandy
Le Ann
Dee
Marcie
Dawn

Jeramie
Chad
Chris
Joel
Shannon
Charles
Shane
Jeff
Jeramie

High Speed Pursuit

5K

Group Results

Bib

armstrong 504
Moore 224
Tinney 207
Huff 244
Rosenberg 544
Leinum 533
Murray 539
Bare 508
Chadek 229
Tribble 551
Modlin 537
Mahoney 234
Palmer 215
Mahoney 536
Hardin 526
Stephens 547
Barnes 509
Bettys 511
Huff 529
Huff 243
Clark 513
Spelman 240
Flake 577
Quinters 225
Powell 238
Palmer 214
Pile 542
Huff 530

10/23/2010

35:40.742
53:36.584

22:28.423
26:16.797
27:33.908
29:03.289
29:03.409
29:45.258
31:24.056
33:18.831
32:54.507
33:54.026
34:51.216
35:47.673
36:22.390
38:03.967
42:28.363
45:11.638
00:00.000

25:46.957
26:55.917
28:42.337
29:47.251
34:06.714
34:52.228
34:40.003
35:21.317

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
49 18
74 21
3 3
6 4
9 6
13 8
18 11
22 13
27 18
30 20
31 21
37 24
44 27
47 30
52 33
58 39
64 44
69 49
DNS DNS
5 2
10 4
17 7
20 8
35 12
36 13
41 15
43 17
DNS DNS

00:00.000

Gun Time
36:33.946
54:21.333

22:30.571
26:20.335
27:37.823
29:03.289
30:03.119
30:40.932
32:19.408
33:46.646
33:51.093
34:52.346
35:55.925
36:14.552
37:21.501
38:59.652
43:18.690
45:31.093
00:00.000

25:50.757
27:54.550
29:28.559
30:21.013
34:51.424
34:52.228
35:44.674
35:54.342
00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Unknown

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name Last Name

F
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=L
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==

Indra
Pam
Mary
Kate
Janis
Tina
Pati
Laura
Patrice
Pam
Tami
Carol
Jeniffer

Henry
Tim
Andrew
DAVID
William

rena
Lillian
Carolyn
Pam
Sherri

Jay
Silvino

Sherri

High Speed Pursuit

5K

Group Results

Bib
Leibowitz 532
Gaona 523
Alandt 501
Pape 373
Dotson-Thieme 520
Upton 552
Hatch 554
Florey 522
Lancourt 531
Clarke 515
Tuttle 188
Crosswhite 322
Murphy 538
Atencio 505
Schrag 545
Strommen 549
YORITA 556
Nurge 541
alexander 503
Briner 512
Chandler 316
Drumheller 521
Combs 222
Woody 555
Lyra 535
Combs 220

10/23/2010

20:39.009
25:20.642
30:01.621
31:08.157
31:08.398
33:58.595
33:54.120
35:54.039
38:06.088
39:24.202
41:38.317
42:43.684
43:39.344

25:47.740
31:36.927
34:52.977
39:58.764
00:00.000

35:54.626
36:17.831
38:12.806
43:00.196
2:33:55.422

29:49.345
00:00.000

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
2 2
8 5
19 12
24 15
25 16
32 22
33 23
45 28
59 40
60 41
62 42
65 45
67 47
7 3
29 10
39 14
61 20
DNS DNS
46 29
51 32
56 37
66 46
75 54
21 9
DNS DNS
68 48

45:30.259

Gun Time
20:41.153
26:50.241
30:07.302
31:36.389
31:48.754
34:09.330
34:14.129
36:05.635
39:01.082
39:41.574
42:07.011
43:34.016
44:07.367

26:39.430
32:31.579
34:59.327
41:05.214
00:00.000

36:05.813
37:10.056
38:44.964
43:53.075
2:33:55.422

30:37.266
00:00.000

45:30.259
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High Speed Pursuit
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
19 Mary Alandt 501 2  Age 40-49 12 F 30:01.621  30:07.302

DNS Maria Alder 502 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
46 rena alexander 503 1  Age 50-59 29 F 35:54.626 36:05.813
11 Matt Anderson 560 1 Age 20-29 5 M 27:20.624  28:25.087
49 david armstrong 504 2  Age 20-29 18 M 35:40.742  36:33.946
7  Henry Atencio 505 - Age 40-49 3 M 25:47.740  26:39.430
23 Peyton Badger 507 3 Age 14 & Under 14 F 30:47.061  30:53.280
14 Reagan Badger 506 2  Age 14 & Under 9 F 29:06.206  29:11.259
22 Lindy Bare 508 5 Age 30-39 13 F 29:45.258 30:40.932
64 Dee Barnes 509 14  Age 30-39 44 F 42:28.363 43:18.690
48 Jessie Beard 510 4  Age 20-29 31 F 36:33.810  36:33.810
69 Marcie Bettys 511 15 Age 30-39 49 F 45:11.638 45:31.093
51 Lillian Briner 512 2  Age 50-59 32 F 36:17.831  37:10.056
27 Sara Chadek 229 6 Age 30-39 18 F 31:24.056  32:19.408
56 Carolyn Chandler 316 3  Age 50-59 37 F 38:12.806  38:44.964
10 Chad Clark 513 1 Age 30-39 4 M 26:55.917  27:54.550
40 Rebecca Clark 514 3 Age 20-29 26 F 34:11.201  35:04.799
60 Pam Clarke 515 9 Age 40-49 41 F 39:24.202 39:41.574
68 Sherri Combs 220 1 Unknown 48 F 45:30.259  45:30.259
75  Sherri Combs 222 5 Age 50-59 54 F 2:33:55.422 2:33:55.422
65 Carol Crosswhite 322 11 Age 40-49 45 F 42:43.684 43:34.016
28 Laura Denner 516 2  Age 20-29 19 F 31:50.265 32:24.846
53 Jamie Derry 517 5 Age 20-29 34 F 37:20.842 37:29.780
12 Abby Dotson 518 1 Age 14 & Under 7 F 28:14.294  28:55.319
57 Savannah Dotson 519 5 Age 14 & Under 38 F 38:08.452  38:48.291
25 Janis Dotson-Thieme 520 4  Age 40-49 16 F 31:08.398 31:48.754
66 Pam Drumbheller 521 4  Age 50-59 46 F 43:00.196  43:53.075
50 Ammon Flake 578 4  Age 14 & Under 19 M 36:27.249  36:56.201
20 Joel Flake 577 3  Age 30-39 8 M 29:47.251  30:21.013
34 Preston Flake 575 2  Age 14 & Under 11 M 33:49.832  34:23.585
15  Wesley Flake 576 1 Age 14 & Under 6 M 28:52.164 29:17.602
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Place
OA
45

72
73
52
33

DNS

DNS
16
59

13
63
DNS
37
47
31
74
67
18
55
DNS
41
44
24
43
42
36

First Name Last Name

Laura
Pam
Angela
Katrina
Kandy
Pati
Maike
Dawn
Dawn
Jeramie
Jeramie
Kari
Patrice
Indra
Billie
kellyn
Silvino
Any
Susan
Jessie
Richard
Jeniffer
Michelle
Brianne
William
Shane
Vinan
Kate
Jeff
Nathan
Charles

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Florey
Gaona
Hammer
Hansen
Hardin
Hatch
Holthuijzen
Huff

Huff

Huff

Huff
Jones
Lancourt
Leibowitz
Leinum
little

Lyra
Mahoney
Mahoney
Modlin
Moore
Murphy
Murray
Nolte
Nurge
Palmer
Palmer
Pape
Pile

Pile
Powell

High Speed Pursuit

Place
Bib Masters
522
523
524
525
526
554
528
244
529
243
530
228
531
532
533
534
535
234
536
537
224
538
539
540
541
214
215
373
542
543
238

5K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
7  Age 40-49
1 Age 40-49
11 Age 20-29
12 Age 20-29
12 Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
DNS Age 30-39
1 Age 15-19
8 Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
3  Age 30-39
8 Age 20-29
DNS Age 50-59
9 Age 30-39
11 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
3 Age 20-29
12 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
7  Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
6 Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
3 Age 40-49
7  Age 30-39
3 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 30-39
10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

28
5
52
53
33
23
1
4
DNS
2
DNS
10
40
2
8
43
DNS
24
30
21
21
47
11
36
DNS
15
27
15
17
16
13

35:54.039
25:20.642
49:10.470
49:56.138
36:22.390
33:54.120
18:07.362
26:16.797
00:00.000
25:46.957
00:00.000
29:26.059
38:06.088
20:39.009
29:03.289
41:44.982
00:00.000
33:54.026
35:47.673
32:54.507
53:36.584
43:39.344
29:03.409
37:22.972
00:00.000
34:40.003
34:51.216
31:08.157
35:21.317
35:20.637
34:52.228

Gun Time
36:05.635
26:50.241
49:52.440
50:46.072
37:21.501
34:14.129
18:09.791
26:20.335
00:00.000
25:50.757
00:00.000
29:26.059
39:01.082
20:41.153
29:03.289
42:25.728
00:00.000
34:52.346
36:14.552
33:51.093
54:21.333
44:07.367
30:03.119
37:30.364
00:00.000
35:44.674
35:55.925
31:36.389
35:54.342
35:54.194
34:52.228
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Place
OA
35

29
70
71
17
58
39
38

26
30
62
32
54

21
61

First Name Last Name

Shannon
Katie
Tim
Heidi
Megan
Chris
Le Ann
Andrew
Emma
Julie
Joella
Ashley
Tami
Tina
Megan
Bryan
Jay
DAVID

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Quinters
Rosenberg
Schrag
Sheeley
Smithsick
Spelman
Stephens
Strommen
Strommen
Tinney
Tolman
Tribble
Tuttle
Upton
Williams
Wintz
Woody
YORITA

High Speed Pursuit

Place
Bib Masters
225
544
545
248
546
240
547
549
548
207
550
551
188
552
553
527
555
556

5K
List by Name - All
Place

Div Division
4  Age 30-39
2  Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
9 Age 20-29
10 Age 20-29
2  Age 30-39
13  Age 30-39
2  Age 40-49
4  Age 14 & Under
- Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
7  Age 30-39
10 Age 40-49
5 Age 40-49
6 Age 20-29
- Age 1519
1 Age 50-59
3  Age 40-49
10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

12
6
10
50
51
7
39
14
25
3
17
20
42
22
35
1
9
20

34:06.714
27:33.908
31:36.927
46:58.823
47:03.242
28:42.337
38:03.967
34:52.977
34:52.347
22:28.423
30:54.995
33:18.831
41:38.317
33:58.595
37:21.660
25:01.073
29:49.345
39:58.764

Gun Time
34:51.424
27:37.823
32:31.579
47:56.321
48:12.052
29:28.559
38:59.652
34:59.327
34:59.304
22:30.571
31:54.390
33:46.646
42:07.011
34:09.330
37:30.156
25:15.301
30:37.266
41:05.214
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OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Place
1 Gundars
2 darrell
3 Mike
4 Lisa
5 Debbie
6 Roger
7 Russ
8 Jenni
9 Beth
10 Mary
11 Jill
12 Missy
13 Jenna
14 Curlene
DNS Calvin
DNS Donna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Kaupins
saxton
Johnson
Anderson
Henshaw
McMurtry
Anderson
Anderson
Bone
Johnson
McKnight
Nida
Nida
Moses
Henshaw
Spence

565
570
217
557
563
357
558
559
561
564
566
568
569
567
562
571

Place

High Speed Pursuit

5KWalk

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

JEL U UL L U O I G O |

1

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59

DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
2
3
1
2
4
5
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

DNS
DNS

32:20.537
34:05.500
36:08.577
37:17.316
42:46.840
43:28.619
44:02.778
46:43.059
46:58.416
49:57.324
49:57.417
54:09.482
54:09.765
55:54.187
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
32:28.654
34:52.109
36:13.926
38:20.360
43:05.739
44:35.874
45:06.437
47:46.728
47:56.286
50:46.310
50:47.303
55:06.101
55:06.945
56:54.047
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name Last Name

1 Gundars Kaupins
2 darrell saxton
3  Mike Johnson
6 Roger McMurtry
7 Russ Anderson

DNS Calvin Henshaw

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

High Speed Pursuit
5KWalk
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

565
570
217
357
558
562

- Age 50-59
- Age 40-49
- Age 50-59
1  Age 60-69
1  Age 50-59

DNS Age 50-59

10/23/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

D

1
2
3
4
5
N

S

==L

32:20.537
34:05.500
36:08.577
43:28.619
44:02.778
00:00.000

Gun Time
32:28.654
34:52.109
36:13.926
44:35.874
45:06.437
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

4 Lisa

5 Debbie

8 Jenni

9 Beth

10 Mary

11 Jill

12 Missy

13 Jenna

14 Curlene
DNS Donna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Anderson
Henshaw
Anderson
Bone
Johnson
McKnight
Nida
Nida
Moses
Spence

Place
Bib Masters
557
563
559
561
564
566
568
569
567
571

High Speed Pursuit

5KWalk

Full Results - Female

Place
Div Division

D

Z =S a

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 14 & Under
Age 50-59
S Age 40-49

Z OO ~NOOUPr,WN-=-

-}

10/23/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

F

B e A M

37:17.316
42:46.840
46:43.059
46:58.416
49:57.324
49:57.417
54:09.482
54:09.765
55:54.187
00:00.000

Gun Time
38:20.360
43:05.739
47:46.728
47:56.286
50:46.310
50:47.303
55:06.101
55:06.945
56:54.047
00:00.000
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Division
Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
1

F

F
F

== T

n

Gender First Name

Jenna

Jenni
Jill

Beth
Debbie
Missy
Donna

darrell

Lisa
Curlene

Gundars
Mike
Russ
Calvin

Mary

Roger

High Speed Pursuit
5KWalk
Group Results

Place Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Nida 569 13 8 54:09.765
Anderson 559 8 3 46:43.059
McKnight 566 11 6 49:57.417
Bone 561 9 4 46:58.416
Henshaw 563 5 2 42:46.840
Nida 568 12 7 54:09.482
Spence 571 DNS DNS 00:00.000
saxton 570 2 2 34:05.500
Anderson 557 4 1 37:17.316
Moses 567 14 9 55:54.187
Kaupins 565 1 1 32:20.537
Johnson 217 3 3 36:08.577
Anderson 558 7 5 44:02.778
Henshaw 562 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Johnson 564 10 5 49:57.324
McMurtry 357 6 4 43:28.619

10/23/2010

Gun Time
55:06.945

47:46.728
50:47.303

47:56.286
43:05.739
55:06.101
00:00.000
34:52.109

38:20.360
56:54.047

32:28.654
36:13.926
45:06.437
00:00.000
50:46.310

44:35.874
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
8 Jenni
4 Lisa
7 Russ
9 Beth
DNS Calvin
5 Debbie
10 Mary
Mike

1 Gundars
11 Jill

6 Roger
14 Curlene
13 Jenna
12 Missy

2 darrell
DNS Donna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Bone
Henshaw
Henshaw
Johnson
Johnson
Kaupins
McKnight
McMurtry
Moses
Nida

Nida
saxton
Spence

Place
Bib Masters
559
557
558
561
562
563
564
217
565
566
357
567
569
568
570
571

High Speed Pursuit
5KWalk
List by Name - All

Place Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

Div Division
- Age 20-29
- Age 50-59
1 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39

DNS Age 50-59 DNS

- Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
- Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49

UL G NI L G G |

-}

10/23/2010
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46:43.059
37:17.316
44:02.778
46:58.416
00:00.000
42:46.840
49:57.324
36:08.577
32:20.537
49:57.417
43:28.619
55:54.187
54:09.765
54:09.482
34:05.500
00:00.000

Gun Time
47:46.728
38:20.360
45:06.437
47:56.286
00:00.000
43:05.739
50:46.310
36:13.926
32:28.654
50:47.303
44:35.874
56:54.047
55:06.945
55:06.101
34:52.109
00:00.000
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